
New England LSC - For Office Use Only License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 11:16 AM  3/22/2021  Page 1

2021 NE RAYS NHSA  End of Season Meet - 3/19/2021 to 3/21/2021

Sanction #:  NE21-0319RAYS

Results
 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX  7Shessler, Rosalie1 16.78

PHX  8Thompson, Charlotte2 18.75

ESC  8Chang, Charlotte3 19.05

ESC  8Bilsbury, Kaitlyn4 19.14

ESC  8Metcalfe, Elin5 19.46

PHX  8Thompson, Natalie6 19.81

ESC  8Dolan, Delaney7 19.96

RAYS  7Seichepine, Becca8 20.05

LRW  7Perdue, Kendall9 23.62

RAYS  8Ackernecht, Avery10 23.89

ESC  6Micko, Hayden11 23.94

CONY  8Maynard-McCanless, Evelynn12 24.27

ESC  8Robinson, Isla13 26.87

RAYS  6Smith, Erika14 28.40

 
Girls 8&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC  8Chang, Charlotte1 40.39

ESC  8Bilsbury, Kaitlyn2 40.54

ESC  8Metcalfe, Elin3 46.08

RAYS  8Ackernecht, Avery4 51.47

RAYS  7Seichepine, Becca5 56.70

ESC  8Robinson, Isla6 57.01

LRW  7Perdue, Kendall7 58.36

ESC  6Micko, Hayden8 59.27

 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC  8Bilsbury, Kaitlyn1 20.45

PHX  7Shessler, Rosalie2 21.90

PHX  8Thompson, Charlotte3 22.08

ESC  8Chang, Charlotte4 22.27

RAYS  7Seichepine, Becca5 23.81

PHX  8Thompson, Natalie6 25.35

CONY  8Maynard-McCanless, Evelynn7 25.87

ESC  8Robinson, Isla8 26.29

ESC  6Micko, Hayden9 28.14

LRW  7Perdue, Kendall10 28.29

RAYS  6Smith, Erika11 33.56

 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC  8Chang, Charlotte1 26.73

PHX  8Thompson, Natalie2 26.94

ESC  8Dolan, Delaney3 27.46

PHX  8Thompson, Charlotte4 28.09

ESC  8Metcalfe, Elin5 29.23

RAYS  7Seichepine, Becca6 33.36

ESC  8Robinson, Isla7 34.85

RAYS  6Smith, Erika8 50.46

CONY  8Maynard-McCanless, Evelynn9 53.58

PHX  7Shessler, Rosalie--- DQ

LRW  7Perdue, Kendall--- DQ

 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX  7Shessler, Rosalie1 18.78

PHX  8Thompson, Charlotte2 21.22

ESC  8Metcalfe, Elin3 22.34

ESC  8Dolan, Delaney4 24.81

ESC  8Bilsbury, Kaitlyn5 26.08

RAYS  6Smith, Erika--- DQ

PHX  8Thompson, Natalie--- DQ

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX  9Abrams, Georgia1 31.94

RAYS  9Schreiber, Jordyn2 34.36

ESC 10Mallya, Natasha3 35.53

GYT 10Kruscica, Selma4 35.70

ESC  9Piascik, Ella5 35.96

CONY 10Popielarz, Ava6 36.47

PHX 10Kojokaro, Carmel7 36.70

ESC  9Sousa, Madeleine8 37.55

RAYS  9Gouger, Hannah9 38.48

ESC 10Rooney, Gianna10 39.09

GYT  9Pinkham, Emmalee11 40.00

LRW  9Ruggles, Jolie12 40.16

ESC  9Curran, Alana13 40.46

PHX  9Lin, Vienna14 41.26

GYT  9Tovtyn, Sofia15 42.90

ESC  9Sandstrom, Lauren16 43.05

RAYS 10Westgard, Eva17 44.68

RAYS  9Neudorff, Leah18 45.14

ESC  9Corriveau, Audrey19 45.55

RAYS 10Westgard, Erica20 48.24

CONY 10Key, Molly21 48.91

CONY  9Emerson, Ruby22 52.59

LRW  9Hogan, Isla23 53.12

ESC  9Bamberg, Vera24 53.19

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX  9Abrams, Georgia1 1:09.69

33.17 36.52

PHX 10Vigo Catala, Faith2 1:14.53

35.91 38.62

RAYS  9Schreiber, Jordyn3 1:17.81

36.53 41.28

ESC 10Cong, Sophia4 1:20.68

39.00 41.68

PHX 10Kojokaro, Carmel5 1:21.22

38.90 42.32

ESC 10Mallya, Natasha6 1:22.82

39.69 43.13

ESC  9Piascik, Ella7 1:23.76

39.87 43.89

ESC 10Rooney, Gianna8 1:29.51

43.06 46.45

RAYS  9Gouger, Hannah9 1:29.75

43.37 46.38

LRW  9Ruggles, Jolie10 1:29.94

44.86 45.08

ESC  9Sousa, Madeleine11 1:32.83

45.46 47.37

ESC  9Curran, Alana12 1:37.87

45.28 52.59

ESC  9Sandstrom, Lauren13 1:38.73

46.94 51.79

RAYS  9Neudorff, Leah14 1:39.61

47.48 52.13

GYT  9Tovtyn, Sofia15 1:44.32

46.08 58.24

LRW  9Hogan, Isla16 2:06.67

57.52 1:09.15

ESC  9Bamberg, Vera--- DNF

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX  9Abrams, Georgia1 36.29

PHX 10Vigo Catala, Faith2 39.26

PHX 10Story, Ali3 40.09

RAYS  9Schreiber, Jordyn4 40.93

ESC  9Piascik, Ella5 42.18

RAYS  9Gouger, Hannah6 42.45

PHX 10Kojokaro, Carmel7 43.78

ESC  9Sousa, Madeleine8 44.07

GYT 10Kruscica, Selma9 44.15

ESC 10Rooney, Gianna10 44.31

CONY 10Popielarz, Ava11 46.44

ESC  9Curran, Alana12 46.95

GYT  9Pinkham, Emmalee13 47.69

PHX  9Lin, Vienna14 47.79

RAYS 10Westgard, Eva15 51.11

GYT  9Tovtyn, Sofia16 51.26

CONY 10Key, Molly17 51.62

ESC  9Corriveau, Audrey18 51.86

RAYS 10Westgard, Erica19 52.10

RAYS  9Neudorff, Leah20 53.07

LRW  9Hogan, Isla21 1:06.95

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX 10Story, Ali1 43.58

PHX 10Vigo Catala, Faith2 43.64

ESC 10Cong, Sophia3 45.55

CONY 10Popielarz, Ava4 48.00

RAYS  9Schreiber, Jordyn5 49.86

ESC  9Piascik, Ella6 51.40

ESC  9Sousa, Madeleine7 51.59

CONY 10Key, Molly8 53.14

ESC  9Corriveau, Audrey9 54.03

ESC 10Rooney, Gianna10 54.04

PHX  9Lin, Vienna11 54.88

RAYS 10Westgard, Erica12 57.29

ESC  9Sandstrom, Lauren13 59.00
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2021 NE RAYS NHSA  End of Season Meet - 3/19/2021 to 3/21/2021

Sanction #:  NE21-0319RAYS

Results
(Girls 9-10 50 Yard Breast)

RAYS 10Westgard, Eva14 1:00.56

RAYS  9Neudorff, Leah15 1:01.24

GYT  9Pinkham, Emmalee16 1:01.71

CONY  9Emerson, Ruby17 1:02.72

LRW  9Ruggles, Jolie18 1:06.26

GYT  9Tovtyn, Sofia19 1:07.40

ESC  9Bamberg, Vera20 1:07.68

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX  9Abrams, Georgia1 35.60

PHX 10Story, Ali2 38.91

ESC 10Mallya, Natasha3 40.83

ESC 10Cong, Sophia4 42.92

GYT 10Kruscica, Selma5 45.28

RAYS 10Westgard, Eva6 56.53

RAYS 10Westgard, Erica--- DQ

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX 10Story, Ali1 1:20.62

38.35 42.27

PHX 10Vigo Catala, Faith2 1:23.49

39.63 43.86

ESC 10Cong, Sophia3 1:29.83

41.09 48.74

ESC 10Mallya, Natasha4 1:31.70

41.65 50.05

PHX 10Kojokaro, Carmel5 1:33.81

45.77 48.04

GYT 10Kruscica, Selma6 1:35.14

42.64 52.50

RAYS  9Gouger, Hannah*7 1:41.09

46.22 54.87

PHX  9Lin, Vienna*7 1:41.09

48.49 52.60

LRW  9Ruggles, Jolie9 1:49.12

50.92 58.20

GYT  9Pinkham, Emmalee10 1:49.26

52.19 57.07

CONY  9Emerson, Ruby11 2:06.85

1:02.91 1:03.94

CONY 10Popielarz, Ava--- DQ

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC 12Van Corbach, Ashley1 28.04

ESC 12Black, Jessica2 28.24

PHX 12Hardjosuwito, Audrey3 28.86

ESC 11Smart, Helena4 29.06

PHX 11Nunez, Genesis5 29.10

PHX 12Gregory, Madeline6 29.56

RAYS 12Gregor, Liesel7 29.64

RAYS 12Petrini, Abbie8 29.86

CONY 11Howe, Grace9 29.91

RAYS 12Li, Zoey10 30.55

ESC 12Malnar, Julia11 30.90

RAYS 11Robinson, Mia12 31.26

ESC 12Collins, Lindsay13 31.29

ESC 12Goucher, Emmie14 31.40

RAYS 11Armstrong, Maren15 31.45

RAYS 12Manning, Elena16 31.59

PHX 11Morissette, Riley17 31.71

GYT 11Smith, Abigail18 31.99

ESC 12Markusic, Racquel19 32.02

ESC 12Pinard, Amelia20 32.21

GYT 11Leung, Hailey21 32.54

RAYS 11Nash, Sophie22 32.75

GYT 12Allen, Alexis*23 32.99

PHX 11Smith, Kahley*23 32.99

ESC 11White, Maecyn25 33.01

GYT 11Currier, Janelle26 33.24

RAYS 11Eason, Kelci27 33.33

PHX 11Robitaille, Ava28 33.79

GYT 12Krestalica, Emma29 33.97

RAYS 12Wright, Laurel30 34.04

ESC 11Grigas-Lewis, Madelynn31 34.14

GYT 12Hohenadel, Sarah32 34.22

ESC 11Branco, Molly33 34.61

GYT 12Nagel, Allison34 34.87

RAYS 11Field, Emily35 35.02

RAYS 11Edgecomb, Phoenyx36 35.40

ESC 11Maughan, Mary37 36.14

RAYS 12Sanford, Bailee38 36.77

GYT 12McCusker, Reilley39 37.12

LRW 11Graton, Elise40 37.70

RAYS 12Murray, Madelyn41 37.84

CONY 11Thomas, Kunjira42 38.29

PHX 12Fumia, Avery43 38.78

GYT 11Yeaton, Emily44 40.10

GYT 12Basur, Rhea45 41.26

RAYS 12Devine, Isabelle46 42.09

LRW 11Babine, Stella47 42.47

RAYS 12Walden, Elyse48 47.55

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX 12Hardjosuwito, Audrey1 1:00.53

29.29 31.24

RAYS 11Rice, Imara2 1:00.68

29.15 31.53

RAYS 11Lawson, McKenna3 1:01.41

29.61 31.80

PHX 11Nunez, Genesis4 1:02.26

30.00 32.26

ESC 11Smart, Helena5 1:03.74

30.55 33.19

PHX 12Aquino, Leah6 1:06.54

31.44 35.10

ESC 12Collins, Lindsay7 1:06.77

31.94 34.83

RAYS 12Petrini, Abbie8 1:06.85

31.59 35.26

ESC 12Malnar, Julia9 1:07.90

32.70 35.20

ESC 11Vaske, Kylie10 1:07.97

31.91 36.06

RAYS 12Manning, Elena11 1:08.68

33.41 35.27

ESC 12Markusic, Racquel12 1:09.03

32.59 36.44

ESC 11White, Maecyn13 1:10.24

33.15 37.09

PHX 12Patch, Chloe14 1:10.50

33.72 36.78

RAYS 11Armstrong, Maren15 1:10.67

33.49 37.18

PHX 11Morissette, Riley16 1:12.42

35.58 36.84

GYT 12Allen, Alexis17 1:12.82

34.20 38.62

RAYS 12Ru, Katelyn18 1:15.07

36.68 38.39

RAYS 11Eason, Kelci19 1:15.66

37.62 38.04

ESC 11Grigas-Lewis, Madelynn20 1:16.02

35.92 40.10

PHX 11Ostapenko, Sophia21 1:16.74

38.16 38.58

ESC 11Branco, Molly22 1:17.11

36.63 40.48

GYT 12Nagel, Allison23 1:17.76

36.16 41.60

ESC 11Maughan, Mary24 1:19.04

37.79 41.25

RAYS 11Field, Emily25 1:19.81

37.29 42.52

LRW 11Graton, Elise26 1:21.21

37.60 43.61

GYT 12McCusker, Reilley27 1:22.85

36.94 45.91

PHX 12Shessler, Amelia28 1:23.71

38.41 45.30

PHX 11Mireault, Maddi29 1:27.33

41.69 45.64

CONY 11Kennedy, Jaeden30 1:27.85

39.96 47.89

LRW 11Valovanie, Ellen31 1:27.91

43.48 44.43

GYT 12Basur, Rhea32 1:29.55

41.66 47.89

LRW 11Babine, Stella33 1:33.14

42.76 50.38

PHX 12Fumia, Avery34 1:35.84

44.23 51.61
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2021 NE RAYS NHSA  End of Season Meet - 3/19/2021 to 3/21/2021

Sanction #:  NE21-0319RAYS

Results
 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX 12Hardjosuwito, Audrey1 2:10.13

29.37 34.42

33.86

PHX 12Amuan, Isla2 2:15.54

30.48 35.20

36.38

ESC 11Smart, Helena3 2:23.87

32.19 38.21

36.92

PHX 12Aquino, Leah4 2:24.68

32.33 38.63

37.34

ESC 12Goucher, Emmie5 2:25.07

32.55 39.08

36.79

RAYS 12Li, Zoey6 2:26.97

34.09 37.52 36.6238.74

CONY 11Howe, Grace7 2:28.68

33.13 38.47 37.0440.04

ESC 11Vaske, Kylie8 2:29.77

33.48 38.23 38.7639.30

RAYS 12Manning, Elena9 2:29.80

33.47

38.50

PHX 12Patch, Chloe10 2:32.25

35.42 38.73

37.44

ESC 11White, Maecyn11 2:35.87

35.39 40.04 39.9740.47

GYT 11Leung, Hailey12 2:38.02

32.93 39.82 41.3643.91

PHX 11Smith, Kahley13 2:38.48

35.36 39.92 41.3841.82

RAYS 12Wright, Laurel14 2:43.97

36.78 41.44 40.3945.36

PHX 11Ostapenko, Sophia15 2:45.16

40.39 43.24 38.7842.75

GYT 12Hohenadel, Sarah16 2:46.60

36.27 42.37 43.5044.46

ESC 11Grigas-Lewis, Madelynn17 2:46.72

38.29 43.26 40.7244.45

GYT 12Nagel, Allison18 2:49.85

36.73 44.34 43.1545.63

RAYS 12Murray, Madelyn19 2:56.04

40.51 45.82 43.5446.17

RAYS 11Mendes, Mikaela20 2:56.29

36.75 46.63 43.8549.06

RAYS 11Edgecomb, Phoenyx21 2:57.14

38.60 45.37 45.1248.05

GYT 12McCusker, Reilley22 3:13.06

36.30 48.63 53.5954.54

PHX 11Morissette, Riley--- DQ

39.18

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX 12Amuan, Isla1 31.87

ESC 12Van Corbach, Ashley2 31.97

ESC 12Black, Jessica3 32.28

ESC 12Goucher, Emmie4 32.41

PHX 12Hardjosuwito, Audrey5 33.71

ESC 11Smart, Helena6 33.88

RAYS 11Robinson, Mia7 34.09

RAYS 11Nash, Sophie8 35.11

ESC 12Collins, Lindsay9 35.19

ESC 12Malnar, Julia10 35.30

ESC 11Vaske, Kylie11 36.33

ESC 12Pinard, Amelia12 36.55

RAYS 11Armstrong, Maren*13 36.66

RAYS 11Eason, Kelci*13 36.66

RAYS 12Li, Zoey15 36.94

GYT 12Allen, Alexis16 37.49

GYT 11Currier, Janelle17 37.65

PHX 11Robitaille, Ava18 38.04

PHX 11Morissette, Riley19 38.15

GYT 12Nagel, Allison20 38.17

PHX 11Ostapenko, Sophia21 39.04

GYT 12Krestalica, Emma22 39.32

GYT 11Leung, Hailey23 40.09

ESC 11Branco, Molly24 40.14

RAYS 11Field, Emily25 40.47

RAYS 12Sanford, Bailee26 41.13

ESC 11Maughan, Mary27 41.31

GYT 12Hohenadel, Sarah28 42.16

LRW 11Graton, Elise29 43.32

ESC 11Grigas-Lewis, Madelynn30 43.92

RAYS 11Edgecomb, Phoenyx31 44.43

LRW 11Valovanie, Ellen32 44.45

RAYS 12Devine, Isabelle33 44.98

GYT 11Yeaton, Emily34 45.31

CONY 11Kennedy, Jaeden35 47.12

PHX 11Mireault, Maddi36 47.28

CONY 11Emerson, Maisie37 49.33

RAYS 12Murray, Madelyn38 49.46

RAYS 12Walden, Elyse39 50.57

GYT 12Basur, Rhea--- DQ

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX 12Aquino, Leah1 35.60

RAYS 12Gregor, Liesel2 36.12

RAYS 11Lawson, McKenna3 37.47

RAYS 11Rice, Imara4 37.89

PHX 12Gregory, Madeline5 38.30

CONY 11Howe, Grace6 38.73

PHX 12Amuan, Isla7 38.94

GYT 12Hohenadel, Sarah8 39.57

ESC 12Goucher, Emmie9 39.68

GYT 11Leung, Hailey10 40.50

GYT 12McCusker, Reilley11 41.72

RAYS 12Manning, Elena12 41.81

ESC 12Malnar, Julia13 41.88

RAYS 12Wright, Laurel14 41.99

GYT 12Allen, Alexis15 42.25

GYT 11Smith, Abigail16 43.10

GYT 12Krestalica, Emma17 44.27

PHX 11Robitaille, Ava18 44.30

PHX 11Smith, Kahley19 44.34

RAYS 12Sanford, Bailee20 44.72

RAYS 12Ru, Katelyn21 44.75

ESC 11Vaske, Kylie22 44.80

RAYS 11Nash, Sophie23 46.44

RAYS 11Edgecomb, Phoenyx24 46.93

PHX 11Ostapenko, Sophia25 47.52

CONY 11Kennedy, Jaeden26 47.79

RAYS 11Armstrong, Maren27 48.00

GYT 11Currier, Janelle28 48.20

PHX 12Shessler, Amelia29 48.64

RAYS 11Mendes, Mikaela30 49.43

GYT 11Yeaton, Emily31 49.97

GYT 12Basur, Rhea32 50.91

CONY 11Emerson, Maisie33 51.48

CONY 11Thomas, Kunjira34 51.64

RAYS 11Eason, Kelci35 51.91

LRW 11Graton, Elise36 52.51

LRW 11Babine, Stella37 54.22

PHX 11Mireault, Maddi38 56.19

LRW 11Valovanie, Ellen39 56.79

RAYS 12Walden, Elyse40 1:12.77

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX 12Amuan, Isla1 30.10

PHX 11Nunez, Genesis2 30.18

ESC 12Black, Jessica3 30.24

ESC 12Van Corbach, Ashley4 30.52

PHX 12Gregory, Madeline5 30.81

ESC 12Markusic, Racquel6 31.08

RAYS 12Gregor, Liesel7 31.30

RAYS 11Rice, Imara8 31.37

RAYS 11Lawson, McKenna9 31.65

PHX 12Aquino, Leah10 32.59

RAYS 12Petrini, Abbie11 32.88

GYT 11Smith, Abigail12 33.27

PHX 12Patch, Chloe13 34.48

RAYS 11Robinson, Mia14 34.88

ESC 12Pinard, Amelia15 35.45

CONY 11Howe, Grace16 36.08

ESC 11White, Maecyn17 36.11

RAYS 12Li, Zoey18 37.35

RAYS 11Nash, Sophie19 39.09

GYT 11Currier, Janelle20 39.57

PHX 12Shessler, Amelia21 40.90

GYT 12Krestalica, Emma22 41.84

RAYS 12Ru, Katelyn23 42.20

RAYS 11Mendes, Mikaela24 43.46

GYT 11Yeaton, Emily25 45.27
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2021 NE RAYS NHSA  End of Season Meet - 3/19/2021 to 3/21/2021

Sanction #:  NE21-0319RAYS

Results
(Girls 11-12 50 Yard Fly)

LRW 11Valovanie, Ellen26 50.40

CONY 11Thomas, Kunjira27 53.05

LRW 11Babine, Stella28 53.13

PHX 12Fumia, Avery29 55.80

RAYS 12Walden, Elyse30 1:01.04

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC 12Black, Jessica1 2:30.17

31.07 37.69 33.2148.20

RAYS 11Rice, Imara2 2:31.27

32.27 38.65 33.6546.70

PHX 11Nunez, Genesis3 2:32.96

31.16 39.30 34.7347.77

RAYS 11Lawson, McKenna4 2:33.36

33.77 42.85 32.7743.97

ESC 12Van Corbach, Ashley5 2:33.46

32.76 37.98 34.4348.29

PHX 12Gregory, Madeline6 2:36.64

32.68 40.49 34.4948.98

RAYS 12Gregor, Liesel7 2:37.70

32.85 42.77 34.8947.19

RAYS 11Robinson, Mia8 2:43.49

34.39 39.57 38.0351.50

RAYS 12Petrini, Abbie9 2:45.34

34.75 42.07 36.7551.77

ESC 12Markusic, Racquel10 2:47.08

33.49 44.08 39.0850.43

PHX 12Patch, Chloe11 2:50.59

38.98 40.17 37.3654.08

PHX 11Smith, Kahley12 2:58.71

38.16 45.18 40.5454.83

GYT 11Smith, Abigail13 3:02.97

34.25 46.22 41.661:00.84

RAYS 12Ru, Katelyn14 3:03.10

41.84 45.24 42.2753.75

PHX 12Shessler, Amelia15 3:10.82

42.85 51.58 43.3453.05

RAYS 11Field, Emily16 3:16.04

43.70 47.74 45.2059.40

RAYS 11Mendes, Mikaela17 3:21.90

45.72 48.84 45.731:01.61

CONY 11Kennedy, Jaeden18 3:30.90

46.63 57.90 49.1057.27

RAYS 12Murray, Madelyn19 3:35.77

50.69 53.30 44.291:07.49

PHX 11Mireault, Maddi20 3:40.17

48.57 54.37 48.471:08.76

CONY 11Emerson, Maisie21 3:42.69

52.09 55.77 55.5259.31

PHX 12Fumia, Avery22 3:48.71

53.28 55.32 51.981:08.13

RAYS 12Wright, Laurel--- DQ

39.86 47.95 41.1251.77

PHX 11Robitaille, Ava--- DQ

39.63 42.01 39.3153.42

 
Girls 13-14 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX 14Knowlton, Skylar1 25.44

ESC 14Lubelczyk, Meredith2 25.79

ESC 14Whitney, Milena3 26.16

PHX 13Barron, Amelia4 26.66

PHX 14Gowern, Abigail5 26.86

PHX 13Batchelder, Morgan6 27.44

PHX 14Tomamichel, Madison7 27.47

PHX 14Aquino, Kailyn8 27.78

PHX 13Naughton, Orla9 28.28

ESC 14Schaeffner, Rainey10 28.33

PHX 13Secan, Tasha11 28.43

CONY 13Adler, Madilyn*12 28.69

PHX 13Stariknok, Erin*12 28.69

PHX 13Alvarez, Adrianna14 28.77

ESC 13Conway, Hailey15 28.80

ESC 14White, Ryan16 29.08

PHX 13Foley, Maeve17 29.20

RAYS 13Ashworth, Alyssa18 29.35

ESC 13Mailloux, Isabella19 29.53

ESC 14Mbatia, Kayah20 29.65

ESC 13Lam, Jasmine21 29.73

PHX 14Courtemanche, Kyra22 29.76

ESC 13Grigas-Lewis, Mara23 29.77

CONY 14Kennedy, Margot24 29.84

GYT 14Nagel, Ashleigh25 30.01

ESC 14Gilroy, Paige26 30.30

ESC 13Mahan, Meagan27 30.43

RAYS 14Malynowski, Sam28 30.64

CONY 14Wineriter, Ella29 30.68

GYT 14Basur, Nikki30 30.77

PHX 14Manning, Ella31 31.02

ESC 13Yi, Olivia32 31.34

ESC 13Scribner, Dakota33 31.48

PHX 13Edsall, Tiya34 32.08

PHX 13Crusco, Reagan35 32.27

ESC 13Wolf, Grace36 32.35

RAYS 13Capici, Cambria37 32.43

LRW 14Valovanie, Jennah38 32.63

ESC 13Kegley, Amanda39 33.12

PHX 13Chatson, Nikki40 33.34

CONY 13Wineriter, Madeline41 33.87

RAYS 14Fontaine, Lauren42 34.50

GYT 13Bird, Emma43 35.01

GYT 13Singh, Shantya44 36.13

RAYS 13Pino, Laila45 36.47

GYT 13Tschida, Kara46 38.08

GYT 13Lachance, Mia47 38.34

RAYS 13Muller, Caitlyn48 48.37

RAYS 13Maynard, Erin49 54.95

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX 14Knowlton, Skylar1 53.67

26.17 27.50

PHX 13Batchelder, Morgan2 58.66

29.07 29.59

PHX 14An, Izzy3 59.06

28.57 30.49

CONY 14Peterson, Lily4 59.94

29.09 30.85

PHX 13Thompson, Lena5 1:00.43

29.13 31.30

PHX 13Foley, Maeve6 1:00.91

29.05 31.86

PHX 14Aquino, Kailyn7 1:01.01

29.52 31.49

ESC 14Schaeffner, Rainey8 1:01.05

29.21 31.84

PHX 13Parsons, Julia9 1:01.08

29.25 31.83

PHX 14Cobb, Georgia10 1:01.12

29.70 31.42

PHX 13Secan, Tasha11 1:01.28

29.30 31.98

CONY 13Adler, Madilyn12 1:03.46

29.54 33.92

ESC 13Conway, Hailey13 1:03.66

30.93 32.73

ESC 13Mailloux, Isabella14 1:03.93

30.29 33.64

ESC 14White, Ryan15 1:04.01

30.69 33.32

RAYS 13Ashworth, Alyssa16 1:04.69

31.17 33.52

ESC 14Gilroy, Paige17 1:05.30

31.18 34.12

RAYS 14Malynowski, Sam18 1:05.54

32.31 33.23

ESC 13Mahan, Meagan19 1:06.02

31.62 34.40

PHX 13Aquino, Rose20 1:06.25

31.80 34.45

PHX 13Edsall, Tiya21 1:07.09

32.63 34.46

ESC 13Grigas-Lewis, Mara22 1:08.74

33.79 34.95

ESC 13Wolf, Grace23 1:09.24

32.64 36.60

GYT 14Basur, Nikki24 1:10.52

33.18 37.34

ESC 14Islamovic, Elma25 1:10.59

33.59 37.00

PHX 13Crusco, Reagan26 1:11.21

34.14 37.07

ESC 13Scribner, Dakota27 1:11.58

32.62 38.96
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2021 NE RAYS NHSA  End of Season Meet - 3/19/2021 to 3/21/2021

Sanction #:  NE21-0319RAYS

Results
(Girls 13-14 100 Yard Free)

RAYS 13Capici, Cambria28 1:12.72

35.85 36.87

GYT 13Bird, Emma29 1:19.53

37.89 41.64

RAYS 13Pino, Laila30 1:20.12

38.81 41.31

GYT 13Singh, Shantya31 1:21.45

38.78 42.67

ESC 13Kegley, Amanda32 1:21.96

37.95 44.01

RAYS 14Herbst, Micaela33 1:22.35

38.52 43.83

RAYS 14Fontaine, Lauren34 1:25.11

39.54 45.57

GYT 13Tschida, Kara35 1:29.85

41.29 48.56

GYT 13Lachance, Mia36 1:33.55

43.51 50.04

RAYS 13Muller, Caitlyn37 1:46.02

47.45 58.57

RAYS 13Maynard, Erin38 2:01.81

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX 14Knowlton, Skylar1 1:53.69

26.75 28.66 28.9729.31

PHX 13Barron, Amelia2 2:00.69

27.87 30.49 30.7531.58

ESC 14Lubelczyk, Meredith3 2:01.77

27.91 31.37 30.9031.59

PHX 14Tomamichel, Madison4 2:04.19

28.40 31.38 31.8332.58

PHX 14An, Izzy5 2:04.38

29.08 31.70 31.5832.02

PHX 14Cobb, Georgia6 2:08.23

29.77 32.67 32.7733.02

PHX 13Batchelder, Morgan7 2:08.27

29.50 33.05 32.2333.49

PHX 14Aquino, Kailyn8 2:09.95

29.30 32.88 33.5234.25

CONY 14Peterson, Lily9 2:10.36

29.50 33.11 33.2434.51

PHX 13Naughton, Orla10 2:10.47

29.44 32.77 33.9634.30

PHX 13Tracy, Hazel Jean11 2:10.74

29.71 32.85 33.8434.34

PHX 13Parsons, Julia12 2:11.03

29.51 32.35 34.0635.11

PHX 13Foley, Maeve13 2:11.83

30.20 34.05 32.8534.73

PHX 13Secan, Tasha14 2:12.30

30.48 33.53 33.4734.82

PHX 13Uhlmann, Alex15 2:13.19

30.09 33.94 34.4934.67

PHX 14Militello, Sophia16 2:15.62

30.31 34.48 35.0835.75

PHX 13Alvarez, Adrianna17 2:16.95

30.58 34.60 37.0934.68

PHX 13Stariknok, Erin18 2:17.08

30.94 34.15 35.4436.55

PHX 13Edsall, Tiya19 2:20.41

32.46 35.93 35.7136.31

PHX 14Courtemanche, Kyra20 2:20.80

31.88

35.99

RAYS 14Malynowski, Sam21 2:21.72

32.55 35.34 36.5237.31

ESC 14Mbatia, Kayah22 2:22.12

31.65

37.67

RAYS 13Ashworth, Alyssa23 2:22.50

32.88 36.63 35.8637.13

PHX 13Aquino, Rose24 2:24.90

32.64 36.67 37.3038.29

CONY 14Thomas, Thanida25 2:28.24

32.95

38.68

ESC 13Yi, Olivia26 2:28.74

34.40 37.53 38.0138.80

PHX 13Chatson, Nikki27 2:39.79

35.37 40.80 41.1442.48

CONY 13Wineriter, Madeline28 2:40.46

38.04

38.78

ESC 13Scribner, Dakota29 2:42.02

LRW 14Valovanie, Jennah30 2:46.36

38.24

41.91

GYT 13Bird, Emma31 2:49.78

35.18

46.42

RAYS 13Pino, Laila32 2:49.87

39.03 1:27.66

 
Girls 13-14 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX 14Knowlton, Skylar1 4:59.43

27.49 29.69 30.5630.39

30.79 30.54 30.54 30.28

30.19 28.96

PHX 14Gowern, Abigail2 5:12.90

28.09 30.70 31.9931.60

31.91 31.82 31.53 32.18

32.21 30.87

ESC 14Whitney, Milena3 5:22.04

29.63 32.14 32.5432.39

32.93 32.88 32.80 32.66

32.59 31.48

PHX 14An, Izzy4 5:33.26

29.75 32.81 34.1233.69

33.79 34.08 34.40 34.16

33.93 32.53

ESC 14Lubelczyk, Meredith5 5:36.95

29.74 33.06 33.9233.52

34.64 34.52 35.13 34.69

34.44 33.29

PHX 13Naughton, Orla6 5:53.24

30.12 33.68 36.0735.25

36.15 36.59 36.80 36.88

36.42 35.28

PHX 13Stariknok, Erin7 5:54.11

31.64 34.91 36.1835.62

36.24 36.11 36.69 36.88

36.38 33.46

PHX 13Uhlmann, Alex8 5:54.20

31.26 34.76 35.4235.48

36.08 36.58 37.18 36.54

36.46 34.44

CONY 14Peterson, Lily9 5:57.93

31.29 35.23 36.9736.10

36.86 36.75 36.79 37.09

36.19 34.66

PHX 14Militello, Sophia10 6:05.55

31.18 34.93 37.6536.42

37.66 38.26 38.21 38.70

37.15 35.39

PHX 13Thompson, Lena11 6:06.45

30.68 35.48 37.5136.46

37.50 37.87 38.30 38.24

38.13 36.28

RAYS 14Malynowski, Sam12 6:09.06

33.01 35.02 38.0036.59

38.39 38.73 37.77 38.42

37.89 35.24

ESC 14White, Ryan13 6:10.55

32.12 35.99 38.2637.53

37.75 38.41 37.83 38.87

37.69 36.10

PHX 13Edsall, Tiya14 6:14.06

33.89 36.90 37.0838.37

38.57 38.81 38.35 38.21

38.39 35.49

ESC 13Conway, Hailey15 6:14.33

31.07 35.29 38.2536.80

38.52 38.88 39.44 38.90

39.56 37.62

RAYS 13Ashworth, Alyssa16 6:22.86

33.85 36.88 38.5138.04

38.98 39.61 39.70 39.46

39.28 38.55

CONY 13Adler, Madilyn17 6:24.78

34.86 38.84 39.9640.02

39.63 39.57 40.03 39.29

37.82 34.76
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2021 NE RAYS NHSA  End of Season Meet - 3/19/2021 to 3/21/2021

Sanction #:  NE21-0319RAYS

Results
(Girls 13-14 500 Yard Free)

PHX 14Courtemanche, Kyra18 6:25.29

33.36 36.63 39.0137.21

39.48 40.00 40.65 41.42

40.26 37.27

ESC 13Mahan, Meagan19 6:28.39

32.96 37.13 39.5439.76

39.86 38.96 39.92 40.02

40.77 39.47

GYT 14Nagel, Ashleigh20 6:38.79

31.42 36.07 40.8539.52

41.37 41.92 42.20 42.09

41.89 41.46

PHX 13Aquino, Rose21 6:39.31

33.16 37.32 41.1440.30

41.72 42.00 41.83 42.26

40.60 38.98

GYT 14Basur, Nikki22 6:44.26

33.75 38.57 41.0139.69

42.00 41.42 42.00 42.43

42.21 41.18

PHX 13Crusco, Reagan23 6:46.00

34.70 38.79 42.0040.05

42.12 41.31 43.43 41.51

41.69 40.40

CONY 14Wineriter, Ella24 6:50.38

34.09 38.84 42.3841.11

42.87 43.23 42.84 43.43

42.41 39.18

PHX 14Manning, Ella25 6:53.89

33.66 40.30 41.8541.04

42.71 42.75 43.19 43.99

42.89 41.51

CONY 13Green, Lauren26 7:22.76

39.06 44.18 45.2546.55

45.34 44.93 45.81 46.16

44.56 40.92

CONY 13Wineriter, Madeline27 7:30.73

40.64 44.00 46.6546.32

46.00 46.06 46.67 46.94

46.08 41.37

RAYS 14Fontaine, Lauren28 8:04.24

43.95 49.24 50.5949.44

49.28 48.95 50.35 49.50

49.31 43.63

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX 14Schneider, Isabella1 57.80

28.57 29.23

PHX 14Gowern, Abigail2 1:03.84

30.96 32.88

PHX 13Batchelder, Morgan3 1:04.18

31.47 32.71

PHX 13Thompson, Lena4 1:04.73

31.82 32.91

ESC 14Whitney, Milena5 1:06.72

32.51 34.21

PHX 14Tomamichel, Madison6 1:06.90

32.86 34.04

PHX 13Uhlmann, Alex7 1:07.88

33.00 34.88

ESC 14Schaeffner, Rainey8 1:08.25

32.96 35.29

PHX 14Cobb, Georgia9 1:08.46

33.82 34.64

PHX 14Aquino, Kailyn10 1:08.67

33.14 35.53

PHX 14An, Izzy11 1:08.76

33.27 35.49

PHX 13Tracy, Hazel Jean12 1:09.74

34.13 35.61

PHX 13Naughton, Orla13 1:10.13

34.22 35.91

PHX 13Secan, Tasha14 1:10.82

34.43 36.39

ESC 14Mbatia, Kayah15 1:11.66

35.05 36.61

ESC 14Gilroy, Paige16 1:12.53

35.15 37.38

PHX 13Alvarez, Adrianna17 1:13.05

35.31 37.74

GYT 14Basur, Nikki18 1:13.39

35.40 37.99

RAYS 14Malynowski, Sam19 1:13.76

35.87 37.89

ESC 13Yi, Olivia20 1:15.25

36.69 38.56

RAYS 13Capici, Cambria21 1:16.28

RAYS 13Ashworth, Alyssa22 1:17.16

38.02 39.14

GYT 14Nagel, Ashleigh23 1:18.18

37.74 40.44

ESC 13Wolf, Grace24 1:18.68

37.81 40.87

CONY 14Thomas, Thanida25 1:19.04

39.05 39.99

CONY 14Wineriter, Ella26 1:19.13

39.94 39.19

PHX 14Manning, Ella27 1:19.63

39.44 40.19

ESC 13Grigas-Lewis, Mara28 1:19.93

38.36 41.57

PHX 13Crusco, Reagan29 1:20.17

39.06 41.11

PHX 13Edsall, Tiya30 1:21.12

40.09 41.03

LRW 14Valovanie, Jennah31 1:24.17

40.80 43.37

PHX 13Chatson, Nikki32 1:25.91

40.94 44.97

GYT 13Bird, Emma33 1:29.07

43.44 45.63

RAYS 14Herbst, Micaela34 1:30.46

GYT 13Tschida, Kara35 1:32.26

42.57 49.69

GYT 13Singh, Shantya36 1:33.77

44.12 49.65

GYT 13Lachance, Mia37 1:35.67

45.53 50.14

RAYS 14Fontaine, Lauren38 1:49.13

RAYS 13Muller, Caitlyn39 1:50.77

53.53 57.24

RAYS 13Maynard, Erin40 2:06.60

1:00.74 1:05.86

ESC 13Kegley, Amanda--- DQ

42.89 51.19

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX 13Barron, Amelia1 1:07.29

31.72 35.57

ESC 14Lubelczyk, Meredith2 1:08.52

31.94 36.58

ESC 14Whitney, Milena3 1:11.14

33.41 37.73

PHX 14Tomamichel, Madison4 1:11.22

33.33 37.89

PHX 13Tracy, Hazel Jean5 1:13.18

34.17 39.01

PHX 14Gowern, Abigail6 1:15.28

35.65 39.63

PHX 14An, Izzy7 1:15.40

35.25 40.15

CONY 14Peterson, Lily8 1:17.92

37.26 40.66

PHX 13Parsons, Julia9 1:20.01

37.79 42.22

PHX 14Militello, Sophia10 1:20.28

38.14 42.14

CONY 14Kennedy, Margot11 1:20.80

37.54 43.26

PHX 13Uhlmann, Alex12 1:21.06

38.20 42.86

PHX 13Aquino, Rose13 1:21.35

39.24 42.11

CONY 14Wineriter, Ella14 1:22.26

38.70 43.56

ESC 14Mbatia, Kayah15 1:22.56

38.66 43.90

PHX 13Thompson, Lena16 1:22.75

39.84 42.91

PHX 13Foley, Maeve17 1:23.40

38.73 44.67

ESC 13Lam, Jasmine18 1:24.05

39.68 44.37

ESC 13Wolf, Grace19 1:26.17

40.88 45.29

PHX 14Manning, Ella20 1:28.66

41.04 47.62
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2021 NE RAYS NHSA  End of Season Meet - 3/19/2021 to 3/21/2021

Sanction #:  NE21-0319RAYS

Results
(Girls 13-14 100 Yard Breast)

PHX 14Courtemanche, Kyra21 1:28.83

43.20 45.63

ESC 14Islamovic, Elma22 1:29.88

41.63 48.25

CONY 13Wineriter, Madeline23 1:33.51

45.33 48.18

LRW 14Valovanie, Jennah24 1:35.33

45.48 49.85

PHX 13Chatson, Nikki25 1:38.87

46.70 52.17

GYT 13Tschida, Kara26 1:42.26

47.73 54.53

RAYS 14Herbst, Micaela27 1:44.69

47.97 56.72

GYT 13Singh, Shantya28 1:49.08

50.75 58.33

RAYS 13Muller, Caitlyn29 2:07.08

58.04 1:09.04

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX 14Knowlton, Skylar1 58.71

27.64 31.07

PHX 13Barron, Amelia2 59.87

27.80 32.07

PHX 14Cobb, Georgia3 1:06.19

31.30 34.89

PHX 13Parsons, Julia4 1:07.03

30.26 36.77

ESC 14White, Ryan5 1:09.45

32.76 36.69

ESC 13Conway, Hailey6 1:10.48

32.24 38.24

PHX 13Naughton, Orla7 1:10.87

32.76 38.11

PHX 13Stariknok, Erin8 1:11.49

32.94 38.55

PHX 13Uhlmann, Alex9 1:11.94

33.84 38.10

GYT 14Basur, Nikki10 1:13.09

33.00 40.09

PHX 14Militello, Sophia11 1:13.27

34.04 39.23

ESC 13Lam, Jasmine12 1:14.38

33.95 40.43

ESC 13Mailloux, Isabella13 1:14.53

32.87 41.66

PHX 13Alvarez, Adrianna14 1:17.86

33.93 43.93

GYT 14Nagel, Ashleigh15 1:18.42

35.63 42.79

ESC 13Yi, Olivia16 1:21.12

36.86 44.26

RAYS 13Capici, Cambria17 1:25.88

40.96 44.92

PHX 14Courtemanche, Kyra18 1:26.16

39.75 46.41

RAYS 14Herbst, Micaela19 1:34.26

43.43 50.83

RAYS 13Pino, Laila20 1:36.42

45.30 51.12

GYT 13Lachance, Mia21 1:41.79

47.99 53.80

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX 14Schneider, Isabella1 2:05.93

27.44 30.81 29.4638.22

PHX 14Gowern, Abigail2 2:17.85

29.40 34.63 31.6642.16

ESC 14Whitney, Milena3 2:21.74

31.60 36.56 32.8740.71

PHX 13Tracy, Hazel Jean4 2:25.74

32.59 36.05 34.4542.65

PHX 13Thompson, Lena5 2:29.43

30.58 37.79 34.9146.15

PHX 14Militello, Sophia6 2:31.61

34.25 38.01 35.3344.02

PHX 13Stariknok, Erin7 2:37.84

34.52 39.05 35.5248.75

ESC 13Lam, Jasmine8 2:39.45

33.90 43.28 37.9444.33

RAYS 13Ashworth, Alyssa9 2:42.57

35.86 42.02 35.7848.91

GYT 14Nagel, Ashleigh10 2:43.82

34.94 40.36 36.0552.47

CONY 14Thomas, Thanida11 2:45.59

36.92 42.32 38.7847.57

CONY 14Wineriter, Ella12 2:47.18

36.91 43.24 40.7546.28

ESC 13Mahan, Meagan13 2:47.35

37.44 39.23 37.9552.73

PHX 14Manning, Ella14 2:47.44

36.42 42.15 39.2049.67

PHX 13Crusco, Reagan15 2:50.87

36.54 43.19 38.7452.40

ESC 14Islamovic, Elma16 2:52.95

39.04 42.24 41.1550.52

RAYS 14Fontaine, Lauren17 3:51.28

54.41 58.96 47.131:10.78

PHX 13Aquino, Rose--- DQ

35.00 38.66 37.3348.55

 
Girls 15-16 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX 16Chokureva, Michaela1 24.27

PHX 16Amuan, Malia2 24.78

ESC 15Sambrook, Audrey3 25.26

PHX 16Reich, Megan4 25.37

ESC 16Guerrette, Sarah5 25.54

PHX 16Yuhasz, Meredith6 25.95

RAYS 15Edwards, Maggie7 26.38

PHX 15Cronstrom, Abriana8 26.48

ESC 16Novinskiy, Victoria9 26.53

ESC 15Daudier, Morgan10 26.59

ESC 16Lubelczyk, Muriel11 26.62

ESC 16Hall, Emma12 26.65

PHX 16Haddad, Melissa13 26.95

RAYS 15Hazard, Reilly14 27.04

PHX 15Young, Ava15 27.14

ESC 16Wagner, Skylar16 27.23

RAYS 15Roidoulis, Bella17 27.34

PHX 15Dufour, Maria18 27.51

RAYS 15Hazard, Emma19 27.57

CONY 16Burns, Rayya20 27.59

ESC 15Dolan, Haylee21 27.80

PHX 16Zetea, Alexandra22 27.93

ESC 15Donoghue, Kylie23 27.96

ESC 15Henderson, Charlotte24 28.04

RAYS 16Marble, Lexi25 28.24

ESC 16Bailey, Remy26 28.94

RAYS 15Doyle, Regan27 29.36

CONY 16Nyhan, Molly28 29.69

GYT 16Krestalica, Aliyah29 29.74

GYT 15Maters, Stella30 30.34

CONY 16Wineriter, Chloe31 30.97

GYT 15Polanco, Emma32 32.45

RAYS 15Murphy, Marissa33 32.92

ESC 16Goucher, Ela--- DQ

 
Girls 15-16 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX 16Chokureva, Michaela1 51.79

25.11 26.68

PHX 16Amuan, Malia2 52.08

25.12 26.96

PHX 16Martino, Alexis3 53.04

25.53 27.51

PHX 16Reich, Megan4 53.73

26.09 27.64

ESC 15Sambrook, Audrey5 54.79

26.49 28.30

ESC 16Goucher, Ela6 55.56

26.09 29.47

RAYS 15Edwards, Maggie7 56.73

27.13 29.60

ESC 16Hall, Emma8 57.35

26.80 30.55

PHX 15Hu, Grace9 57.87

28.24 29.63

ESC 16Polce, Lauren10 58.32

27.62 30.70

ESC 16Richardson, Emily11 58.40

27.98 30.42

PHX 15Cronstrom, Abriana12 58.74

28.18 30.56

RAYS 15Roidoulis, Bella13 58.87

28.38 30.49
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2021 NE RAYS NHSA  End of Season Meet - 3/19/2021 to 3/21/2021

Sanction #:  NE21-0319RAYS

Results
(Girls 15-16 100 Yard Free)

PHX 16Malvey, Brooke14 59.00

28.46 30.54

ESC 16Wagner, Skylar15 59.31

28.33 30.98

ESC 16Lubelczyk, Muriel16 59.58

27.70 31.88

PHX 15Young, Ava17 59.83

28.52 31.31

RAYS 15Hazard, Emma18 1:00.14

28.53 31.61

ESC 15Dolan, Haylee19 1:00.18

28.67 31.51

PHX 16Zetea, Alexandra20 1:00.35

28.67 31.68

ESC 15Henderson, Charlotte21 1:00.47

29.04 31.43

RAYS 15Hazard, Reilly22 1:00.62

28.58 32.04

RAYS 16McNamee, Emily23 1:02.97

30.51 32.46

RAYS 15Doyle, Regan24 1:03.60

30.82 32.78

GYT 16Krestalica, Aliyah25 1:04.47

30.54 33.93

RAYS 16Marble, Lexi26 1:05.46

31.16 34.30

CONY 16Nyhan, Molly27 1:05.54

31.60 33.94

GYT 15Maters, Stella28 1:06.02

31.09 34.93

RAYS 15Bailey, Caitlyn29 1:17.45

37.09 40.36

 
Girls 15-16 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX 16Reich, Megan1 1:50.92

25.88 27.75 28.6828.61

PHX 16Chokureva, Michaela2 1:51.80

25.05 27.19 30.6028.96

PHX 16Yuhasz, Meredith3 1:58.05

27.47 29.96 30.0130.61

ESC 15Sambrook, Audrey4 1:58.40

27.11 30.45 29.5231.32

PHX 15Story, Jackie5 1:59.69

27.66 30.17 31.0630.80

PHX 15Hu, Grace6 2:01.16

28.31 30.50 31.0231.33

PHX 15Young, Ava7 2:05.79

28.83 31.27 32.2633.43

PHX 16Malvey, Brooke8 2:06.74

28.57 31.91 33.1533.11

PHX 15Dufour, Maria9 2:07.96

29.36 32.11 33.3533.14

ESC 15Dolan, Haylee10 2:10.58

29.45 32.95 34.3133.87

PHX 15Cronstrom, Abriana11 2:11.20

29.77 32.73 34.5834.12

RAYS 15Hazard, Emma12 2:11.31

29.73 32.69 34.3734.52

ESC 15Henderson, Charlotte13 2:16.79

30.91 34.34 36.1435.40

ESC 16Goucher, Ela14 2:17.52

25.27 41.27 34.9236.06

ESC 16Guerrette, Sarah15 2:20.45

25.49 43.40 34.9236.64

CONY 16Burns, Rayya16 2:22.96

31.12 35.59 38.3237.93

RAYS 16Marble, Lexi17 2:25.03

32.53 37.85 35.1439.51

ESC 16Bailey, Remy18 2:25.42

32.33 37.10 37.0238.97

CONY 16Nyhan, Molly19 2:26.60

32.81 37.37 37.6238.80

CONY 16Wineriter, Chloe20 2:30.31

34.20 37.44 39.3839.29

RAYS 15Murphy, Marissa21 2:36.83

34.84 39.31 41.5941.09

 
Girls 15-16 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX 16Reich, Megan1 4:57.62

26.49 29.10 30.0529.64

30.16 30.47 30.35 30.64

30.76 29.96

PHX 16Martino, Alexis2 5:02.28

26.37 29.50 30.6330.33

30.85 31.13 31.18 31.01

31.07 30.21

PHX 16Yuhasz, Meredith3 5:15.17

28.11 30.74 32.1031.62

32.32 32.39 32.38 32.44

32.05 31.02

ESC 15Sambrook, Audrey4 5:23.21

29.05 32.82 33.3132.97

32.83 32.67 33.19 33.37

32.29 30.71

PHX 15Hu, Grace5 5:27.46

29.25 32.23 33.4933.00

33.26 33.10 33.07 33.82

33.55 32.69

ESC 15Daudier, Morgan6 5:28.30

29.50 32.61 33.6133.54

34.03 33.09 33.11 33.87

33.14 31.80

ESC 16Richardson, Emily7 5:29.10

1:01.25 32.49 33.2333.30

1:07.19

PHX 16Chokureva, Michaela8 5:29.70

27.06 30.37 32.6431.71

33.46 34.18 35.05 35.15

35.56 34.52

PHX 16Haddad, Melissa9 5:35.67

28.60 31.42 33.6533.28

34.51 34.70 35.21 35.54

34.59 34.17

PHX 16Malvey, Brooke10 5:39.44

28.65 32.76 34.3034.11

34.92 35.00 35.06 35.25

34.95 34.44

PHX 16Zetea, Alexandra11 5:40.72

29.25 32.43 34.7333.97

34.96 35.71 35.48 35.38

34.99 33.82

ESC 15Dolan, Haylee12 5:44.63

30.63 33.87 35.2734.86

35.04 35.26 34.89 35.35

35.71 33.75

PHX 15Young, Ava13 5:45.48

29.86 33.17 35.5134.68

35.64 35.61 35.23 35.09

36.09 34.60

PHX 15Cronstrom, Abriana14 5:51.82

29.93 34.79 35.9435.29

36.38 36.99

36.31 35.74 35.05

ESC 16Guerrette, Sarah15 5:53.36

25.61 43.46 35.9737.41

36.21 35.51 35.65 34.83

34.47 34.24

ESC 16Wagner, Skylar16 6:00.22

31.65 35.66 37.1636.42

36.79 37.00 36.97 36.62

36.44 35.51

ESC 16Goucher, Ela17 6:07.46

25.50 44.32 38.7138.17

36.97 36.54

36.62 36.36 35.95

GYT 15Lee, Fiona18 6:09.03

30.84 35.09 37.8036.94

38.58 38.63 38.70 36.00

ESC 15Henderson, Charlotte19 6:11.19

32.44 36.01 38.1737.62

38.38 38.77 38.34 38.48

37.77 35.21

GYT 15Maters, Stella20 6:38.27

33.00 37.84 40.6139.86

41.33 41.50 41.84 41.92

41.27 39.10

CONY 16Wineriter, Chloe21 6:47.53

34.32 38.19 41.2640.09

42.27 42.31

42.86 42.73 41.34

GYT 16Krestalica, Aliyah22 6:58.15

34.77 39.86 43.2242.21

43.06 44.18 43.88 44.15

42.88 39.94
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2021 NE RAYS NHSA  End of Season Meet - 3/19/2021 to 3/21/2021

Sanction #:  NE21-0319RAYS

Results
(Girls 15-16 500 Yard Free)

GYT 15Polanco, Emma23 6:59.60

35.72 39.56 42.6841.86

43.10 43.54 44.22 1:28.88

40.04

 
Girls 15-16 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX 16Amuan, Malia1 57.33

28.06 29.27

ESC 16Novinskiy, Victoria2 1:00.50

29.21 31.29

ESC 16Guerrette, Sarah3 1:01.26

29.52 31.74

PHX 15Story, Jackie4 1:01.56

29.42 32.14

ESC 16Richardson, Emily5 1:02.83

30.88 31.95

ESC 16Lubelczyk, Muriel6 1:03.23

30.65 32.58

ESC 16Polce, Lauren7 1:03.48

30.31 33.17

ESC 15Daudier, Morgan8 1:03.49

30.85 32.64

PHX 15Young, Ava9 1:03.60

30.36 33.24

PHX 15Cronstrom, Abriana10 1:03.61

30.27 33.34

PHX 16Malvey, Brooke11 1:04.29

31.30 32.99

PHX 16Yuhasz, Meredith12 1:04.85

31.65 33.20

ESC 15Dolan, Haylee13 1:06.28

31.81 34.47

RAYS 15Hazard, Reilly14 1:06.79

31.85 34.94

ESC 15Donoghue, Kylie15 1:07.16

33.04 34.12

RAYS 16Marble, Lexi16 1:12.53

34.09 38.44

ESC 15Chandonnet, Erin17 1:12.93

34.97 37.96

ESC 15Henderson, Charlotte18 1:13.62

35.91 37.71

GYT 16Krestalica, Aliyah19 1:17.88

37.12 40.76

CONY 16Wineriter, Chloe20 1:18.38

37.98 40.40

ESC 15Pechiammal, Amirdhini21 1:19.45

37.04 42.41

GYT 15Polanco, Emma22 1:26.38

42.10 44.28

RAYS 15Murphy, Marissa23 1:28.77

43.49 45.28

RAYS 15Bailey, Caitlyn24 1:31.81

45.16 46.65

 
Girls 15-16 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX 16Martino, Alexis1 1:07.71

32.17 35.54

ESC 16Hall, Emma2 1:08.29

31.37 36.92

ESC 15Donoghue, Kylie3 1:12.02

33.88 38.14

ESC 16Guerrette, Sarah4 1:12.74

34.44 38.30

PHX 15Story, Jackie5 1:13.04

34.73 38.31

PHX 15Hu, Grace6 1:13.66

34.99 38.67

ESC 16Richardson, Emily7 1:13.71

35.19 38.52

ESC 16Lubelczyk, Muriel8 1:16.30

35.42 40.88

RAYS 15Edwards, Maggie9 1:16.45

36.12 40.33

PHX 16Haddad, Melissa10 1:18.06

36.88 41.18

GYT 15Maters, Stella11 1:18.64

37.52 41.12

ESC 16Polce, Lauren12 1:19.57

36.88 42.69

RAYS 15Roidoulis, Bella13 1:19.98

37.69 42.29

CONY 16Nyhan, Molly14 1:23.00

38.82 44.18

ESC 15Chandonnet, Erin15 1:26.06

39.67 46.39

ESC 15Pechiammal, Amirdhini16 1:27.57

41.79 45.78

GYT 15Polanco, Emma17 1:29.65

41.95 47.70

GYT 16Krestalica, Aliyah18 1:30.24

41.91 48.33

RAYS 15Bailey, Caitlyn19 1:43.21

49.26 53.95

 
Girls 15-16 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX 16Martino, Alexis1 57.01

26.54 30.47

PHX 16Chokureva, Michaela2 57.27

26.36 30.91

PHX 16Reich, Megan3 1:00.24

28.18 32.06

ESC 15Daudier, Morgan4 1:00.95

28.60 32.35

PHX 15Story, Jackie5 1:01.53

28.99 32.54

ESC 15Sambrook, Audrey6 1:01.69

28.55 33.14

ESC 16Novinskiy, Victoria7 1:02.12

28.81 33.31

PHX 16Yuhasz, Meredith8 1:03.22

29.27 33.95

PHX 16Haddad, Melissa9 1:03.92

30.15 33.77

ESC 16Wagner, Skylar10 1:04.35

29.91 34.44

PHX 16Malvey, Brooke11 1:05.81

30.50 35.31

PHX 16Zetea, Alexandra12 1:05.84

30.39 35.45

RAYS 15Edwards, Maggie13 1:06.07

30.13 35.94

ESC 16Bailey, Remy14 1:07.90

31.77 36.13

PHX 15Dufour, Maria15 1:09.50

32.02 37.48

RAYS 15Doyle, Regan16 1:10.51

32.29 38.22

ESC 15Pechiammal, Amirdhini17 1:26.50

36.45 50.05

 
Girls 15-16 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX 16Amuan, Malia1 2:04.54

26.56 30.48 29.4938.01

PHX 16Martino, Alexis2 2:04.61

27.03 30.76 29.5237.30

PHX 15Hu, Grace3 2:15.94

29.73 34.67 31.2740.27

ESC 16Richardson, Emily4 2:17.92

30.35 33.50 32.9741.10

ESC 16Polce, Lauren5 2:21.95

30.35 33.30 33.9344.37

PHX 16Haddad, Melissa6 2:22.07

30.17 35.19 32.8743.84

ESC 15Donoghue, Kylie7 2:22.80

31.30 37.17 34.3939.94

PHX 16Zetea, Alexandra8 2:25.20

30.30 36.14 33.6345.13

PHX 15Dufour, Maria9 2:28.42

31.63 36.17 34.4646.16

RAYS 16McNamee, Emily10 2:32.15

33.98 39.13 33.8345.21

ESC 15Chandonnet, Erin11 2:45.10

34.68 39.87 40.7349.82

GYT 15Maters, Stella12 2:50.10

37.33 43.16 41.2548.36

GYT 15Polanco, Emma13 2:53.08

36.29 46.10 40.9949.70

 
Girls 17-18 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN 17Leyden, Megan1 24.32

ESC 18Tagliaferro, Isabelle2 24.40

PHX 17Charlat, Jenna3 25.63
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2021 NE RAYS NHSA  End of Season Meet - 3/19/2021 to 3/21/2021

Sanction #:  NE21-0319RAYS

Results
(Girls 17-18 50 Yard Free)

PHX 17Patch, Kenzie4 25.70

PHX 18Cassily, Sophie5 25.84

ESC 18Witkop, Kaitlin6 25.85

PHX 18Cassily, Maggie7 26.46

ESC 17Shusta, Olivia8 26.64

PHX 17Metivier, Megan9 26.75

ESC 18Gribbin, Abigail10 27.04

CONY 17Green, Sydney11 27.32

ESC 18O'Leary, Jessie12 27.44

ESC 17Walker, Taylor13 27.46

CONY 17Klements, Rebecca14 28.12

PHX 18Quinn, Lexi15 28.17

RAYS 17Winer, Kylie16 28.57

PHX 18Roberge, Amanda17 28.77

GYT 17Tschida, Jenna18 29.35

RAYS 17Fisher, Sammie19 29.49

RAYS 17Doyle, Kaitlyn20 29.77

RAYS 17Rose, Vanessa21 30.31

 
Girls 17-18 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC 18Tagliaferro, Isabelle1 52.51

25.24 27.27

UN 17Leyden, Megan2 53.73

25.87 27.86

PHX 17Patch, Kenzie3 55.66

26.48 29.18

PHX 18Cassily, Sophie4 55.67

26.85 28.82

PHX 18Cassily, Maggie5 56.64

27.24 29.40

ESC 18Gribbin, Abigail6 57.85

28.10 29.75

PHX 18Taylor, Sammi7 59.57

28.81 30.76

CONY 17Green, Sydney8 59.58

28.27 31.31

ESC 18O'Leary, Jessie9 1:00.01

28.82 31.19

PHX 18Quinn, Lexi10 1:00.33

29.38 30.95

PHX 18Roberge, Amanda11 1:00.68

28.87 31.81

PHX 17Chase, Myah12 1:01.23

29.08 32.15

ESC 17Walker, Taylor13 1:02.60

29.38 33.22

CONY 17Klements, Rebecca14 1:03.29

30.29 33.00

GYT 17Tschida, Jenna15 1:05.31

30.88 34.43

RAYS 17Rose, Vanessa16 1:07.65

32.03 35.62

CONY 18McCarthy, Sarah17 1:08.47

32.45 36.02

 
Girls 17-18 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX 18Cassily, Sophie1 1:59.56

26.90 29.76 31.6831.22

PHX 17Gowern, Allison2 2:01.17

28.42 30.16 31.4231.17

PHX 17Patch, Kenzie3 2:01.21

27.54 30.58 31.3031.79

PHX 17Jones, Graeleigh4 2:01.48

27.69 30.48 31.6431.67

PHX 18Cassily, Maggie5 2:03.67

27.45 30.85 33.0132.36

PHX 18Roberge, Amanda6 2:08.36

28.84 32.05 33.9433.53

ESC 18O'Leary, Jessie7 2:08.67

29.10 32.69 33.1433.74

RAYS 17Winer, Kylie8 2:12.15

30.12 32.90 34.8134.32

PHX 17Chase, Myah9 2:12.20

29.69 33.24 34.5334.74

RAYS 17Doyle, Kaitlyn10 2:18.47

31.60 34.06 37.4035.41

CONY 18McCarthy, Sarah11 2:22.21

32.70 35.76 36.2237.53

GYT 17Tschida, Jenna12 2:23.65

30.52 35.58 38.6538.90

 
Girls 17-18 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX 17Charlat, Jenna1 5:07.75

27.58 30.47 31.0430.62

31.15 31.45 31.14 31.90

31.56 30.84

PHX 18Cassily, Sophie2 5:15.81

27.88 30.49 31.7431.25

32.28 32.33 32.52 32.70

32.64 31.98

ESC 17Shusta, Olivia3 5:22.18

27.66 30.36 31.4331.03

36.82 33.95 33.80 32.95

32.79 31.39

PHX 17Patch, Kenzie4 5:22.76

28.67 31.47 32.7132.14

33.02 33.10 33.24 33.09

33.30 32.02

PHX 17Gowern, Allison5 5:23.00

28.93 31.30 32.2531.83

32.62 33.10 33.16 33.36

33.38 33.07

PHX 18Cassily, Maggie6 5:42.46

29.05 31.99 34.2032.99

35.43 35.95 36.27 35.77

35.25 35.56

PHX 18Roberge, Amanda7 5:44.35

29.89 33.19 34.2634.11

35.14 35.32 35.54 35.91

35.87 35.12

ESC 18Tagliaferro, Isabelle8 5:46.03

24.48 41.44 35.7136.45

35.13 34.54 35.05 35.19

34.70 33.34

ESC 18O'Leary, Jessie9 5:53.12

29.98 33.91 36.1234.99

36.53 36.86 36.45 36.57

36.40 35.31

PHX 18Quinn, Lexi10 5:57.00

31.88 34.90 35.9735.74

36.70 36.71

36.86 36.48 35.35

PHX 18Taylor, Sammi11 5:57.76

30.24 33.88 36.0934.92

36.62 37.42 37.61 37.93

37.76 35.29

CONY 17Klements, Rebecca12 6:03.82

31.41 34.12 36.9536.92

37.70 37.43 37.40 37.69

37.50 36.70

PHX 17Chase, Myah13 6:04.83

30.60 35.60 36.8936.70

37.92 37.78

37.92 37.51 36.70

RAYS 17Winer, Kylie14 6:09.11

31.43 34.27 36.7836.04

37.87 38.39 39.11 39.32

38.65 37.25

CONY 17Green, Sydney15 6:18.19

30.76 35.44 38.1437.19

38.87 40.20

40.30 40.28 38.11

GYT 17Tschida, Jenna16 6:24.71

31.98 36.92 39.0937.91

39.69 40.55 41.34 41.08

40.45 35.70

CONY 18McCarthy, Sarah17 6:25.80

34.71 37.00 40.3938.28

39.88 39.67 40.00 39.23

39.66 36.98

 
Girls 17-18 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX 18Cassily, Sophie1 58.38

28.28 30.10

PHX 17Charlat, Jenna2 58.84

29.17 29.67

UN 17Leyden, Megan3 59.50

28.68 30.82

PHX 17Patch, Kenzie4 1:00.13

29.10 31.03

PHX 18Cassily, Maggie5 1:01.53

29.84 31.69
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Sanction #:  NE21-0319RAYS

Results
(Girls 17-18 100 Yard Back)

ESC 17Shusta, Olivia6 1:02.39

30.66 31.73

ESC 18Witkop, Kaitlin7 1:02.54

30.07 32.47

ESC 18Gribbin, Abigail8 1:03.37

31.09 32.28

PHX 17Chase, Myah9 1:08.99

33.23 35.76

PHX 18Taylor, Sammi10 1:09.28

34.09 35.19

ESC 17Walker, Taylor11 1:10.13

33.35 36.78

CONY 17Green, Sydney12 1:10.69

34.14 36.55

RAYS 17Rose, Vanessa13 1:12.79

35.36 37.43

RAYS 17Fisher, Sammie14 1:13.15

35.24 37.91

RAYS 17Doyle, Kaitlyn15 1:13.42

35.96 37.46

GYT 17Tschida, Jenna16 1:15.27

35.36 39.91

 
Girls 17-18 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC 18Witkop, Kaitlin1 1:08.90

32.60 36.30

PHX 17Charlat, Jenna2 1:11.59

33.99 37.60

PHX 17Jones, Graeleigh3 1:11.64

33.65 37.99

PHX 17Gowern, Allison4 1:13.92

35.44 38.48

PHX 17Metivier, Megan5 1:15.89

35.26 40.63

PHX 18Roberge, Amanda6 1:16.44

36.43 40.01

PHX 17Chase, Myah7 1:17.10

36.17 40.93

 
Girls 17-18 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN 17Leyden, Megan1 55.28

25.98 29.30

ESC 18Witkop, Kaitlin2 57.51

27.06 30.45

PHX 17Metivier, Megan3 1:01.12

28.52 32.60

PHX 17Jones, Graeleigh4 1:02.40

29.03 33.37

PHX 17Gowern, Allison5 1:02.96

29.84 33.12

CONY 17Klements, Rebecca6 1:05.30

31.15 34.15

PHX 18Taylor, Sammi7 1:10.27

31.96 38.31

PHX 18Quinn, Lexi8 1:11.05

33.34 37.71

RAYS 17Winer, Kylie9 1:16.25

35.02 41.23

RAYS 17Fisher, Sammie10 1:21.42

36.71 44.71

 
Girls 17-18 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX 17Charlat, Jenna1 2:09.73

28.34 31.17 30.3639.86

ESC 17Shusta, Olivia2 2:14.14

29.50 33.83 30.8839.93

PHX 17Jones, Graeleigh3 2:14.80

29.29 34.55 32.3338.63

PHX 17Gowern, Allison4 2:18.30

30.70 36.24 31.5239.84

PHX 17Metivier, Megan5 2:18.48

29.04 35.25 33.3240.87

CONY 17Klements, Rebecca6 2:28.78

31.45 40.16 34.0443.13

PHX 18Taylor, Sammi7 2:30.66

30.91 38.56 33.5247.67

PHX 18Quinn, Lexi8 2:33.22

32.79 39.51 32.6148.31

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX  8Dion, Jose1 17.62

ESC  7Wiggin, Wyatt2 19.05

RAYS  8Maricic, Thomas3 19.11

ESC  8DiNardi, James4 19.14

RAYS  7Maricic, Nicholas5 21.00

GYT  7Smith, Darren6 21.51

ESC  7Idrizovic, Edin7 23.78

RAYS  7Pope, Jack8 24.88

RAYS  8Clifton, Liam9 25.95

GYT  7McCusker, Levi10 26.05

ESC  7Sousa, Andrew11 27.61

LRW  6Ruggles, Kellan12 34.51

 
Boys 8&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC  8DiNardi, James1 36.91

PHX  8Dion, Jose2 44.20

RAYS  7Maricic, Nicholas3 45.05

RAYS  8Maricic, Thomas4 46.38

RAYS  8Smith, Ethan5 49.45

GYT  7Smith, Darren6 52.63

RAYS  7Pope, Jack7 59.93

RAYS  8Muller, Jax8 1:01.06

GYT  7McCusker, Levi9 1:01.50

ESC  7Sousa, Andrew10 1:11.29

LRW  6Ruggles, Kellan11 1:23.47

ESC  7Wiggin, Wyatt--- 19.34

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC  8DiNardi, James1 20.09

PHX  8Dion, Jose2 21.67

RAYS  8Muller, Jax3 22.05

ESC  7Wiggin, Wyatt4 22.57

ESC  7Idrizovic, Edin5 24.19

RAYS  8Smith, Ethan6 24.60

RAYS  7Pope, Jack7 25.13

RAYS  7Maricic, Nicholas8 25.79

GYT  7Smith, Darren9 25.99

GYT  7McCusker, Levi10 32.04

LRW  6Ruggles, Kellan11 37.93

ESC  7Sousa, Andrew--- DQ

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RAYS  8Muller, Jax1 29.73

GYT  7Smith, Darren2 31.65

RAYS  8Smith, Ethan3 35.01

RAYS  8Clifton, Liam4 38.46

GYT  7McCusker, Levi5 38.72

RAYS  7Maricic, Nicholas--- DQ

RAYS  8Maricic, Thomas--- DQ

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC  8DiNardi, James1 19.46

PHX  8Dion, Jose2 22.42

RAYS  8Smith, Ethan3 25.57

RAYS  8Clifton, Liam4 33.01

ESC  7Idrizovic, Edin5 36.99

RAYS  8Maricic, Thomas--- DQ

 
Boys 8&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RAYS  8Clifton, Liam--- DQ

1:04.85 1:12.55

RAYS  8Muller, Jax--- DQ

1:04.62 1:14.04

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX 10Dos Santos, Bryan1 29.77

ESC 10Belair, Finn2 30.26

PHX  9Desmarais Jr, Brian3 32.45

ESC  9Riley, William4 33.75

ESC 10Ethridge, Alex5 34.06

ESC 10McLaughlin, Jason6 34.73

GYT 10McCusker, Logan7 37.29

ESC  9Porter, Thomas8 38.36

CONY  9Stockwell, Levi9 38.90

ESC 10Mullin, Colin10 39.74

RAYS 10Clifton, Zach11 40.03

LRW 10Perdue, Kain12 40.95

LRW  9Smithson, Chael13 41.08

PHX 10Lin, Breighton14 41.96
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2021 NE RAYS NHSA  End of Season Meet - 3/19/2021 to 3/21/2021

Sanction #:  NE21-0319RAYS

Results
(Boys 9-10 50 Yard Free)

GYT 10Ao, Andrew15 44.12

RAYS 10Maynard, Braydon16 44.69

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC 10Belair, Finn1 1:06.34

32.15 34.19

PHX  9Desmarais Jr, Brian2 1:10.47

32.52 37.95

ESC 10McLaughlin, Jason3 1:20.55

37.25 43.30

ESC  9Riley, William4 1:20.71

37.94 42.77

ESC 10Ethridge, Alex5 1:25.37

39.66 45.71

GYT 10McCusker, Logan6 1:28.06

40.53 47.53

ESC  9Porter, Thomas7 1:31.33

41.60 49.73

PHX 10Lin, Breighton8 1:33.85

44.08 49.77

ESC 10Mullin, Colin9 1:36.32

46.62 49.70

LRW  9Smithson, Chael10 1:36.72

45.28 51.44

CONY  9Stockwell, Levi11 1:37.98

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX  9Desmarais Jr, Brian1 38.49

ESC 10Ethridge, Alex2 44.18

RAYS  9DeAngelis, Cam3 44.66

LRW  9Smithson, Chael4 45.78

ESC  9Porter, Thomas5 46.77

CONY  9Stockwell, Levi6 47.37

GYT 10Ao, Andrew7 49.14

LRW 10Perdue, Kain8 49.42

ESC 10Mullin, Colin9 50.99

RAYS 10Maynard, Braydon10 51.04

RAYS 10Clifton, Zach11 51.83

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC 10Belair, Finn1 41.93

GYT 10McCusker, Logan2 48.11

LRW  9Smithson, Chael3 48.43

RAYS  9DeAngelis, Cam4 53.60

GYT 10Ao, Andrew5 55.14

CONY  9Stockwell, Levi6 55.23

ESC 10Mullin, Colin7 56.39

ESC 10McLaughlin, Jason8 59.25

RAYS 10Clifton, Zach9 59.84

LRW 10Perdue, Kain10 1:01.78

ESC  9Porter, Thomas11 1:06.61

RAYS 10Maynard, Braydon--- DQ

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX 10Dos Santos, Bryan1 38.00

RAYS  9DeAngelis, Cam2 39.95

LRW 10Perdue, Kain3 50.17

PHX 10Lin, Breighton4 50.83

ESC  9Riley, William5 52.28

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC 10Belair, Finn1 1:20.15

39.07 41.08

PHX 10Dos Santos, Bryan2 1:24.06

38.02 46.04

PHX  9Desmarais Jr, Brian3 1:25.02

37.92 47.10

RAYS  9DeAngelis, Cam4 1:32.45

40.02 52.43

GYT 10McCusker, Logan5 1:38.63

46.56 52.07

PHX 10Lin, Breighton6 1:42.56

48.87 53.69

GYT 10Ao, Andrew7 1:42.69

49.23 53.46

RAYS 10Clifton, Zach8 1:47.47

53.79 53.68

ESC 10McLaughlin, Jason--- DQ

45.98 50.92

ESC  9Riley, William--- DQ

47.54 53.76

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC 12Belair, Dylan1 27.95

PHX 12Abrams, Levi2 28.56

ESC 11Chang, Caden3 29.11

PHX 11Dragomaretski, Dennis4 29.13

UN 11Dube, Charles5 29.97

ESC 12Pray, Logan6 30.11

RAYS 12Lukow, Parker7 30.60

ESC 12Donoghue, Brady8 30.99

ESC 11Erdtmann, Samuel9 31.32

PHX 12Rousseau, RJ10 31.34

ESC 11Bilsbury, Patten11 31.42

ESC 12Ibrakovic, Jahja12 32.09

ESC 11Hardie, Brooks13 33.06

RAYS 12Shea, Robbie14 34.33

PHX 11Pinson, Micah15 34.82

RAYS 12Murray, Cameron16 35.27

RAYS 11Burns, Nathaniel17 35.86

RAYS 11Shovlin, Wynn18 36.27

LRW 12Valles, ben19 39.68

LRW 11Fallon, Gavin20 43.78

LRW 11Hebron, Hayden21 53.74

GYT 12Kruscica, Faris22 1:01.97

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC 12Belair, Dylan1 1:00.37

29.02 31.35

PHX 12Story, Brian2 1:01.09

29.59 31.50

PHX 11Chang, Eric3 1:03.15

30.41 32.74

ESC 11Chang, Caden4 1:04.01

29.87 34.14

UN 11Dube, Charles5 1:04.98

31.45 33.53

PHX 11Schneider, Jacob6 1:05.20

31.44 33.76

ESC 12Goucher, Edward7 1:05.79

32.01 33.78

ESC 11Bilsbury, Patten8 1:06.98

32.37 34.61

ESC 12Pray, Logan9 1:07.45

31.74 35.71

PHX 11Homolka, Harvey10 1:08.91

32.65 36.26

ESC 11Erdtmann, Samuel11 1:09.61

32.82 36.79

RAYS 12Lukow, Parker12 1:10.84

33.66 37.18

ESC 12Tobin, Brandon13 1:11.96

34.43 37.53

ESC 11Hardie, Brooks14 1:14.06

34.70 39.36

PHX 11Edsall, Zack15 1:15.43

35.50 39.93

PHX 11Pinson, Micah16 1:15.77

35.75 40.02

RAYS 12Shea, Robbie17 1:19.08

36.93 42.15

GYT 12Mason, Benjamin18 1:20.80

37.11 43.69

RAYS 11Shovlin, Wynn19 1:22.72

38.04 44.68

LRW 12Valles, ben20 1:27.54

40.32 47.22

RAYS 12Nahlik, Joe21 1:35.44

46.46 48.98

LRW 11Fallon, Gavin22 1:38.05

44.30 53.75

GYT 12Kruscica, Faris23 2:05.87

1:03.06 1:02.81

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC 12Belair, Dylan1 2:09.59

30.52 33.92 32.2432.91

PHX 12Story, Brian2 2:09.72

30.74 33.47 32.0333.48
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2021 NE RAYS NHSA  End of Season Meet - 3/19/2021 to 3/21/2021

Sanction #:  NE21-0319RAYS

Results
(Boys 11-12 200 Yard Free)

PHX 11Chang, Eric3 2:13.82

31.07 33.97 34.2334.55

PHX 11Dragomaretski, Dennis4 2:15.04

31.02 34.35 34.8634.81

PHX 12Abrams, Levi5 2:19.22

32.84 35.14 35.3235.92

ESC 11Chang, Caden6 2:22.79

32.10 36.24 36.6437.81

ESC 12Pray, Logan7 2:24.56

31.98 36.84 37.8437.90

PHX 11Homolka, Harvey8 2:26.57

33.32 37.20 38.1337.92

PHX 12Rousseau, RJ9 2:31.21

35.16 38.44 38.6938.92

ESC 12Tobin, Brandon10 2:32.73

35.17 38.61 39.1739.78

PHX 11Pinson, Micah11 2:42.84

36.85 41.59 41.9842.42

GYT 12Mason, Benjamin12 2:42.86

35.75 42.07 41.2943.75

RAYS 11Glaser, Jack13 3:52.70

49.43 1:02.42 1:01.7759.08

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC 11Chang, Caden1 32.09

PHX 11Chang, Eric2 33.50

PHX 11Dragomaretski, Dennis3 34.46

ESC 12Pray, Logan4 34.72

ESC 11Bilsbury, Patten5 34.83

ESC 12Ibrakovic, Jahja6 36.50

ESC 12Goucher, Edward7 36.82

ESC 12Tobin, Brandon8 37.17

PHX 11Homolka, Harvey9 38.26

ESC 11Hardie, Brooks10 41.14

RAYS 12Murray, Cameron11 41.35

GYT 12Mason, Benjamin12 42.40

RAYS 11Burns, Nathaniel13 42.58

PHX 11Edsall, Zack14 43.26

LRW 12Valles, ben15 44.00

LRW 11Fallon, Gavin16 45.46

RAYS 11Shovlin, Wynn17 46.75

RAYS 12Shea, Robbie18 48.68

RAYS 11Glaser, Jack19 51.11

LRW 11Hebron, Hayden20 51.29

GYT 12Kruscica, Faris21 1:04.06

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC 12Donoghue, Brady1 38.01

ESC 12Goucher, Edward2 38.09

PHX 11Schneider, Jacob3 38.19

ESC 12Belair, Dylan4 39.44

PHX 11Chang, Eric5 40.78

PHX 12Rousseau, RJ6 41.36

ESC 12Ibrakovic, Jahja7 42.28

ESC 12Tobin, Brandon8 43.87

PHX 11Homolka, Harvey9 43.94

PHX 11Edsall, Zack10 45.30

ESC 11Hardie, Brooks11 46.06

GYT 12Mason, Benjamin12 47.88

RAYS 11Burns, Nathaniel13 49.92

RAYS 12Shea, Robbie14 50.14

LRW 12Valles, ben15 51.21

RAYS 11Shovlin, Wynn16 54.26

RAYS 12Murray, Cameron17 55.47

RAYS 12Nahlik, Joe18 1:00.17

LRW 11Fallon, Gavin19 1:01.51

LRW 11Hebron, Hayden20 1:17.97

GYT 12Kruscica, Faris--- DQ

RAYS 11Glaser, Jack--- DQ

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX 12Story, Brian1 32.39

UN 11Dube, Charles2 32.91

PHX 11Schneider, Jacob3 32.96

PHX 11Dragomaretski, Dennis4 33.12

PHX 12Abrams, Levi5 34.26

ESC 12Ibrakovic, Jahja6 36.56

RAYS 12Lukow, Parker7 36.92

ESC 11Erdtmann, Samuel8 37.02

PHX 12Rousseau, RJ9 38.30

PHX 11Pinson, Micah10 42.30

RAYS 11Burns, Nathaniel11 44.86

RAYS 12Murray, Cameron12 49.18

RAYS 12Nahlik, Joe13 57.65

RAYS 11Glaser, Jack14 1:02.17

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX 12Story, Brian1 2:32.86

36.12 38.41 32.1646.17

PHX 11Schneider, Jacob2 2:33.20

33.26 41.30 35.1343.51

UN 11Dube, Charles3 2:39.48

35.96 40.15 35.1548.22

ESC 12Goucher, Edward4 2:39.56

35.46 42.81 35.7045.59

PHX 12Abrams, Levi5 2:43.62

35.97 41.61 35.9350.11

ESC 12Donoghue, Brady6 2:50.52

41.13 40.10 41.0048.29

RAYS 12Lukow, Parker7 2:58.05

38.32 45.93 39.6754.13

PHX 11Edsall, Zack8 3:09.56

44.05 47.31 43.1655.04

 
Boys 13-14 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC 14Bilsbury, Maxwell1 24.29

ESC 14Powers, Ryan2 24.50

PHX 14Picard, Griffin3 24.68

ESC 13Steichen, Ethan4 25.12

PHX 13Halilaj, Arbri5 25.26

ESC 14Erdtmann, Reed6 25.49

ESC 14Oster, Jake7 25.50

ESC 13Oliviero, Jake8 25.92

RAYS 14Patel, Jatin*9 26.83

RAYS 14Rice, Wyatt*9 26.83

ESC 13Lande, Garrett11 26.98

ESC 13Gordon, Andrew12 27.07

ESC 13Erdtmann, Will13 27.49

RAYS 14Walden, Sam14 27.95

ESC 14Klements, Ian15 28.30

RAYS 14Case, Jackson16 29.87

RAYS 14Shambo, Liam17 29.89

ESC 14Kandasamy, Lakshman18 30.06

RAYS 14Lukow, Ethan19 30.58

RAYS 14Ru, Kyle20 30.64

ESC 14Dainiak, William21 30.77

ESC 14Cong, David22 30.99

ESC 13Lu, William23 33.11

PHX 13Haddad, Kevin24 33.42

RAYS 13Honor, Aidan25 33.66

ESC 13Vance, Jamison26 38.45

GYT 13Blassberg, Ayden27 39.90

GYT 13Joas, Beckett28 54.77

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC 14Bilsbury, Maxwell1 52.35

25.29 27.06

ESC 14Powers, Ryan2 54.39

25.85 28.54

ESC 14Erdtmann, Reed3 54.86

26.60 28.26

PHX 14Ferrucci, Leo4 55.47

26.80 28.67

ESC 13Oliviero, Jake5 56.44

27.22 29.22

ESC 14Oster, Jake6 56.80

27.17 29.63

ESC 13Lande, Garrett7 57.76

27.52 30.24

RAYS 14Rice, Wyatt8 57.94

27.68 30.26

RAYS 14Patel, Jatin9 58.87

28.25 30.62

ESC 13Erdtmann, Will10 59.07

28.76 30.31

ESC 13Gordon, Andrew11 59.29

28.20 31.09

RAYS 14Walden, Sam12 1:00.61

29.66 30.95

ESC 14Klements, Ian13 1:01.52

29.43 32.09

ESC 13Richardson, Noah14 1:01.95

29.71 32.24
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2021 NE RAYS NHSA  End of Season Meet - 3/19/2021 to 3/21/2021

Sanction #:  NE21-0319RAYS

Results
(Boys 13-14 100 Yard Free)

ESC 14Dainiak, William15 1:05.43

31.17 34.26

RAYS 14Lukow, Ethan16 1:05.74

31.23 34.51

ESC 14Kandasamy, Lakshman17 1:06.75

31.23 35.52

RAYS 14Ru, Kyle18 1:08.25

32.22 36.03

RAYS 14Case, Jackson19 1:09.29

33.68 35.61

RAYS 13Honor, Aidan20 1:12.31

35.79 36.52

RAYS 14Shambo, Liam21 1:12.37

34.01 38.36

PHX 13Haddad, Kevin22 1:15.36

35.34 40.02

RAYS 13Lepage, Logan23 1:27.53

40.63 46.90

GYT 13Blassberg, Ayden24 1:29.04

41.10 47.94

ESC 13Vance, Jamison25 1:32.42

42.32 50.10

GYT 13Joas, Beckett26 1:59.55

52.59 1:06.96

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC 14Bilsbury, Maxwell1 1:50.57

26.16 28.17 28.0028.24

PHX 13Halilaj, Arbri2 1:56.80

27.56 29.47 30.0929.68

PHX 14Ferrucci, Leo3 2:01.13

27.64 29.65 32.4731.37

ESC 13Oliviero, Jake4 2:03.81

28.17 31.25 32.2532.14

RAYS 14Rice, Wyatt5 2:05.93

28.64 32.01 32.0633.22

ESC 13Clement, Nael6 2:08.62

29.44 32.80 32.6833.70

ESC 13Erdtmann, Will7 2:08.71

29.86 32.42 33.1733.26

ESC 13Gordon, Andrew8 2:09.69

28.28 32.37 34.8434.20

RAYS 14Patel, Jatin9 2:10.37

29.19 31.47 35.3734.34

ESC 14Klements, Ian10 2:18.82

30.02 34.97 36.9236.91

ESC 14Dainiak, William11 2:20.18

31.67 34.93 36.4237.16

RAYS 14Lukow, Ethan12 2:26.79

31.56 36.28 39.5939.36

ESC 13Lu, William13 2:37.33

36.09 40.37 39.6841.19

PHX 13Haddad, Kevin14 2:40.49

36.53 41.38 38.7043.88

RAYS 14Shambo, Liam15 2:41.21

35.43 39.83 41.9444.01

 
Boys 13-14 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC 14Bilsbury, Maxwell1 4:56.81

27.07 29.51 30.2730.07

29.95 29.84 30.25 30.35

30.32 29.18

PHX 14Picard, Griffin2 5:20.62

27.67 30.46 36.8931.55

32.79 32.28 32.50 32.29

32.30 31.89

ESC 14Powers, Ryan3 5:30.26

28.65 31.99 34.0833.51

34.12 33.86 34.24 34.98

33.58 31.25

PHX 14Ferrucci, Leo4 5:31.16

28.46 31.43 32.6732.33

33.91 34.24 34.61 34.75

34.99 33.77

ESC 14Erdtmann, Reed5 5:39.78

28.67 32.19 34.3933.79

34.76 34.95 35.56 35.72

35.93 33.82

ESC 13Oliviero, Jake6 5:43.13

29.48 33.60 33.9933.46

34.48 34.62 36.41 36.77

35.75 34.57

ESC 14Oster, Jake7 5:44.49

28.71 32.97 36.3634.89

36.22 35.79 35.77 35.65

34.98 33.15

ESC 13Erdtmann, Will8 5:45.87

31.52 34.26 35.2234.85

35.06 35.22 35.07 35.28

35.18 34.21

ESC 13Richardson, Noah9 5:47.19

30.30 33.38 35.1634.54

35.23 35.45 35.70 35.90

36.15 35.38

RAYS 14Rice, Wyatt10 5:51.96

31.37 34.47 35.6635.24

35.86 35.40 36.87 36.14

36.39 34.56

RAYS 14Walden, Sam11 6:05.18

31.63 35.50 37.3336.74

37.82 38.54 38.07 38.27

37.59 33.69

ESC 14Dainiak, William12 6:05.66

33.42 36.74 37.6237.21

37.89 37.69 37.41 36.92

36.66 34.10

RAYS 14Patel, Jatin13 6:06.30

31.33 35.07 36.4135.66

37.68 38.73 39.29 39.14

38.42 34.57

ESC 14Klements, Ian14 6:23.69

31.37 35.93 39.1138.89

39.72 39.49 40.90 41.33

39.75 37.20

PHX 13Haddad, Kevin15 7:05.23

35.57 41.86 43.9943.37

43.75 44.82 45.61 43.81

42.71 39.74

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX 14Picard, Griffin1 57.29

27.77 29.52

ESC 13Steichen, Ethan2 1:00.35

29.14 31.21

ESC 14Bilsbury, Maxwell3 1:00.58

29.81 30.77

ESC 14Oster, Jake4 1:02.87

30.72 32.15

ESC 14Powers, Ryan5 1:03.24

30.50 32.74

ESC 13Oliviero, Jake6 1:04.49

31.34 33.15

ESC 13Lande, Garrett7 1:04.65

30.82 33.83

ESC 14Erdtmann, Reed8 1:05.86

32.26 33.60

ESC 13Gordon, Andrew9 1:06.18

31.73 34.45

PHX 14Ferrucci, Leo10 1:07.90

32.93 34.97

RAYS 14Walden, Sam11 1:08.03

33.54 34.49

ESC 13Clement, Nael12 1:08.30

33.70 34.60

ESC 14Cong, David13 1:12.37

34.20 38.17

ESC 14Kandasamy, Lakshman14 1:14.45

36.06 38.39

PHX 13Haddad, Kevin15 1:20.54

38.93 41.61

RAYS 14Ru, Kyle16 1:21.54

39.83 41.71

RAYS 14Case, Jackson17 1:24.01

41.97 42.04

GYT 13Blassberg, Ayden18 1:36.33

ESC 13Vance, Jamison19 1:44.62

50.05 54.57

GYT 13Joas, Beckett20 1:46.78

RAYS 13Lepage, Logan21 1:52.69

52.72 59.97

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX 14Ferrucci, Leo1 1:11.21

33.79 37.42
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2021 NE RAYS NHSA  End of Season Meet - 3/19/2021 to 3/21/2021

Sanction #:  NE21-0319RAYS

Results
(Boys 13-14 100 Yard Breast)

ESC 13Steichen, Ethan2 1:14.49

34.20 40.29

RAYS 14Rice, Wyatt3 1:17.79

37.12 40.67

RAYS 14Patel, Jatin4 1:18.48

37.91 40.57

ESC 13Clement, Nael5 1:18.51

37.34 41.17

ESC 13Lande, Garrett6 1:19.29

37.86 41.43

ESC 13Richardson, Noah7 1:19.61

37.66 41.95

RAYS 14Walden, Sam8 1:21.22

38.78 42.44

RAYS 14Ru, Kyle9 1:23.75

39.25 44.50

ESC 14Cong, David10 1:23.94

39.19 44.75

ESC 13Lu, William11 1:24.46

40.24 44.22

RAYS 14Lukow, Ethan12 1:30.05

41.78 48.27

RAYS 14Shambo, Liam13 1:30.91

42.99 47.92

GYT 13Blassberg, Ayden14 1:55.61

52.53 1:03.08

GYT 13Joas, Beckett15 2:18.08

1:03.55 1:14.53

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX 14Picard, Griffin1 58.37

27.86 30.51

PHX 13Halilaj, Arbri2 1:00.36

28.43 31.93

ESC 14Erdtmann, Reed3 1:00.70

28.41 32.29

ESC 13Erdtmann, Will4 1:02.40

29.23 33.17

ESC 13Richardson, Noah5 1:07.52

31.47 36.05

ESC 13Clement, Nael6 1:10.12

32.86 37.26

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX 14Picard, Griffin1 2:07.80

27.55 30.62 28.9940.64

ESC 13Steichen, Ethan2 2:14.53

28.18 32.43 32.4641.46

PHX 13Halilaj, Arbri3 2:18.15

29.50 38.59 29.1440.92

ESC 14Powers, Ryan4 2:18.20

28.26 35.18 31.4343.33

ESC 13Richardson, Noah5 2:27.99

31.48 36.91 35.0644.54

RAYS 14Case, Jackson6 2:55.22

37.25 45.10 38.2854.59

RAYS 13Honor, Aidan7 3:12.58

44.21 47.22 42.8658.29

 
Boys 15-16 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX 15Topi, David1 22.47

PHX 16Griffin, Eamon2 22.75

ESC 16Quirbach, Connor3 22.86

ESC 15Bailey, Sean4 23.18

PHX 15Avakov, Alexei5 23.27

ESC 15McDonald, Joshua6 23.57

PHX 15Connors, Casey7 23.71

ESC 15Allen, Evan8 24.06

PHX 16Hurley, Conlan9 24.16

ESC 16Bradsher, Dylan10 24.30

ESC 15Bilsbury, Andrew11 24.34

PHX 16Tomamichel, Matthew12 24.35

ESC 16Dion, Brennden13 24.42

PHX 15Smith, Greyson14 24.49

PHX 15Carrico, William15 24.50

ESC 15Wang, Joseph16 24.74

PHX 15Hardjosuwito, Andrew17 24.99

ESC 15Tovtyn, Alexander18 25.11

RAYS 16Hilton, Parker19 25.17

PHX 15Kessel, Scott20 25.49

PHX 15Batmaca, Teddy21 25.86

ESC 15Black, Richie22 26.27

GYT 16Lauridsen, Leonardo23 26.34

LRW 15Malek, Aidan24 26.39

PHX 16Kruscica, Mirza25 26.59

PHX 16Rivas-Castro, Cesar26 27.88

ESC 16Lam, Benjamin27 29.75

GYT 15O'Leary, Will28 31.11

GYT 15Mason, Bob29 39.33

 
Boys 15-16 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC 16Quirbach, Connor1 48.22

23.30 24.92

PHX 16Griffin, Eamon2 49.74

24.13 25.61

ESC 15Bailey, Sean*3 51.19

24.46 26.73

PHX 15Connors, Casey*3 51.19

24.77 26.42

PHX 16Hurley, Conlan5 51.20

24.91 26.29

PHX 15Dion, Josh6 51.39

24.99 26.40

PHX 16Tomamichel, Matthew7 52.14

24.80 27.34

PHX 15Carrico, William8 52.37

25.43 26.94

PHX 15Ostapenko, Nikita9 53.06

25.46 27.60

ESC 15Bilsbury, Andrew10 53.46

25.47 27.99

PHX 15Batmaca, Teddy11 54.06

26.23 27.83

PHX 15Hardjosuwito, Andrew12 54.47

26.52 27.95

PHX 15Kessel, Scott13 54.53

26.29 28.24

ESC 15Wang, Joseph14 54.95

26.41 28.54

GYT 16Lauridsen, Leonardo15 57.39

28.21 29.18

PHX 16Kruscica, Mirza16 57.97

28.67 29.30

PHX 16Rivas-Castro, Cesar17 58.75

28.34 30.41

LRW 15Malek, Aidan18 1:04.14

27.09 37.05

GYT 15O'Leary, Will19 1:14.01

34.32 39.69

GYT 15Mason, Bob20 1:37.71

42.68 55.03

 
Boys 15-16 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC 16Quirbach, Connor1 1:45.53

24.77 26.99 26.7627.01

PHX 16Hurley, Conlan2 1:50.67

25.08 27.94 28.5829.07

PHX 15Dion, Josh3 1:50.70

25.27 27.54 29.1228.77

PHX 15Connors, Casey4 1:50.90

25.25 28.04 28.4429.17

ESC 15Allen, Evan5 1:51.38

25.82 28.66 27.5329.37

PHX 15Batmaca, Teddy6 1:53.00

26.40 28.25 29.2229.13

PHX 15Smith, Greyson7 1:55.46

25.70 28.76 30.4730.53

PHX 15Ostapenko, Nikita8 1:57.91

26.37 29.29 31.4630.79

RAYS 16Hilton, Parker9 2:00.31

27.22 30.55 30.3232.22

GYT 16Lauridsen, Leonardo10 2:05.24

28.54 32.07 31.6532.98

GYT 15O'Leary, Will11 2:38.40

35.60 41.05 40.2741.48

 
Boys 15-16 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX 15Carrico, William1 4:55.61

26.40 28.79 30.0729.50

30.25 30.22 30.24 30.28

30.25 29.61
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Results
(Boys 15-16 500 Yard Free)

PHX 15Dion, Josh2 5:00.42

25.82 28.44 30.2629.55

30.85 30.83 31.25 31.39

31.24 30.79

PHX 15Topi, David3 5:01.57

25.04 28.88 30.4730.31

30.66 31.42 31.08 31.64

31.91 30.16

PHX 16Griffin, Eamon4 5:01.58

26.04 29.42 31.3330.50

30.95 30.99 31.60 31.16

30.58 29.01

PHX 16Hurley, Conlan5 5:03.74

26.37 29.85 30.6930.75

31.18 31.38 31.97 31.27

30.43 29.85

ESC 15Hinsley, Ian6 5:09.24

26.71 30.57 31.2430.35

32.02 31.62 31.56 32.30

32.57 30.30

PHX 15Kessel, Scott7 5:13.75

27.10 29.80 31.6331.02

32.50 32.53 1:04.60 32.15

32.42

ESC 15McDonald, Joshua8 5:19.27

26.92 31.43 32.8632.67

32.99 32.40 32.61 32.96

33.18 31.25

RAYS 16Hilton, Parker9 5:29.41

28.06 31.79 34.3333.59

33.28 33.61 34.09 34.37

33.93 32.36

PHX 15Hardjosuwito, Andrew10 5:29.72

27.79 31.72 32.8632.98

33.10 33.41 34.48 34.88

34.62 33.88

PHX 16Rivas-Castro, Cesar11 5:34.04

28.68 32.50 34.1634.19

34.18 34.15 34.35 34.18

34.97 32.68

PHX 15Avakov, Alexei12 5:41.92

25.47 29.87 33.8632.48

34.83 36.24 36.20 37.56

38.72 36.69

ESC 15Bilsbury, Andrew13 5:43.25

24.08 43.01 34.6835.75

34.90 35.37 35.17 34.16

34.25 31.88

GYT 16Lauridsen, Leonardo14 5:44.78

29.38 32.65 34.8433.76

35.86 36.23 36.21 36.32

36.11 33.42

PHX 16Kruscica, Mirza15 6:04.17

29.22 32.46 35.1834.32

36.45 37.50 39.16 39.43

41.05 39.40

ESC 15Bailey, Sean16 6:35.24

23.85 26.47 45.4648.96

38.94 47.07 48.03 41.30

36.41 38.75

 
Boys 15-16 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX 15Connors, Casey1 56.49

27.73 28.76

ESC 16Bradsher, Dylan2 57.02

27.85 29.17

PHX 16Griffin, Eamon3 57.08

28.08 29.00

ESC 15Wang, Joseph4 1:00.00

28.53 31.47

PHX 15Avakov, Alexei5 1:00.85

29.61 31.24

ESC 15Bilsbury, Andrew6 1:01.95

29.76 32.19

PHX 15Kessel, Scott7 1:03.00

31.40 31.60

PHX 15Ostapenko, Nikita8 1:03.02

30.80 32.22

ESC 15Hinsley, Ian9 1:03.57

30.64 32.93

PHX 16Kruscica, Mirza10 1:07.94

33.77 34.17

ESC 15Tovtyn, Alexander11 1:09.15

33.07 36.08

PHX 16Rivas-Castro, Cesar12 1:09.26

33.85 35.41

GYT 15Mason, Bob13 1:50.95

49.50 1:01.45

 
Boys 15-16 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX 15Topi, David1 59.48

28.16 31.32

PHX 16Griffin, Eamon2 1:00.16

28.89 31.27

PHX 15Avakov, Alexei3 1:01.12

29.29 31.83

PHX 15Carrico, William4 1:03.76

30.07 33.69

PHX 16Tomamichel, Matthew5 1:04.84

30.65 34.19

ESC 15Allen, Evan6 1:05.57

31.51 34.06

PHX 15Dion, Josh*7 1:07.64

31.43 36.21

PHX 15Ostapenko, Nikita*7 1:07.64

31.84 35.80

ESC 15McDonald, Joshua9 1:07.75

31.55 36.20

ESC 16Lam, Benjamin10 1:08.67

32.22 36.45

PHX 15Hardjosuwito, Andrew11 1:08.84

32.53 36.31

ESC 15Bailey, Sean12 1:08.93

31.59 37.34

ESC 16Dion, Brennden13 1:11.10

33.33 37.77

ESC 15Black, Richie14 1:11.44

33.88 37.56

ESC 15Tovtyn, Alexander15 1:12.70

34.90 37.80

ESC 15Hinsley, Ian16 1:16.47

35.46 41.01

GYT 15O'Leary, Will17 1:28.33

42.20 46.13

GYT 15Mason, Bob18 2:04.79

57.92 1:06.87

 
Boys 15-16 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX 15Dion, Josh1 55.54

25.80 29.74

PHX 16Hurley, Conlan2 56.20

26.69 29.51

ESC 15McDonald, Joshua3 56.58

25.68 30.90

PHX 15Smith, Greyson4 58.88

27.31 31.57

ESC 15Hinsley, Ian5 59.30

27.91 31.39

ESC 16Dion, Brennden6 59.88

28.20 31.68

RAYS 16Hilton, Parker7 1:01.16

28.38 32.78

PHX 15Batmaca, Teddy8 1:02.13

29.28 32.85

ESC 16Bradsher, Dylan9 1:02.46

29.35 33.11

ESC 16Lam, Benjamin10 1:02.58

28.97 33.61

GYT 16Lauridsen, Leonardo11 1:03.07

29.76 33.31

PHX 16Rivas-Castro, Cesar12 1:10.77

32.63 38.14

 
Boys 15-16 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX 15Carrico, William1 2:00.57

25.94 29.86 29.6235.15

PHX 15Topi, David2 2:03.38

25.54 31.63 30.1336.08

ESC 15Bailey, Sean3 2:06.11

26.42 30.61 30.7038.38
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Results
(Boys 15-16 200 Yard IM)

PHX 15Avakov, Alexei4 2:07.71

27.09 32.07 31.4037.15

PHX 15Kessel, Scott5 2:09.86

26.94 32.27 29.3241.33

ESC 15Hinsley, Ian6 2:11.73

27.92 33.14 28.9141.76

PHX 15Hardjosuwito, Andrew7 2:11.93

28.35 33.44 30.6939.45

PHX 15Smith, Greyson8 2:12.37

27.73 33.39 31.7139.54

ESC 15Black, Richie9 2:17.30

30.26 35.41 32.1739.46

ESC 15Tovtyn, Alexander10 2:18.94

30.46 35.62 30.4642.40

PHX 16Kruscica, Mirza11 2:20.31

30.08 34.59 31.5844.06

 
Boys 17-18 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC 18Crane, Matthew1 22.20

ESC 18Watelet, Cameron2 22.56

ESC 17Granger, Sam3 22.70

ESC 18Januario, Jack4 22.80

ESC 18Anderson, Scott5 22.89

ESC 17Duhamel, Gavin6 22.95

PHX 17Kurr, Noah7 23.02

ESC 18Buffett, Jack8 23.14

RAYS 17White, Brandon9 23.30

PHX 18Bartolomucci, Andrew10 23.51

LRW 17Wilson, Emmett11 24.23

PHX 17Freitas, Xavier12 24.28

ESC 17LeMahieu, James13 24.47

ESC 17Song, Matthew14 24.60

ESC 17DiBiasio, Andrew15 24.90

PHX 18Ferrucci, Nick16 24.93

PHX 17Thompson, Ryan17 24.95

RAYS 17Reynolds, Murray18 25.20

ESC 18Canete, Nikolas19 25.58

ESC 17Sharp, Anderson20 27.20

ESC 17Blaszka, Andrew21 27.92

 
Boys 17-18 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC 18Crane, Matthew1 49.34

23.37 25.97

PHX 17Kurr, Noah2 49.38

24.07 25.31

PHX 18Bartolomucci, Andrew3 50.53

24.58 25.95

ESC 17LeMahieu, James4 52.24

25.44 26.80

ESC 17Song, Matthew5 52.92

25.68 27.24

PHX 17Freitas, Xavier6 52.93

25.51 27.42

PHX 17Thompson, Ryan7 54.39

26.30 28.09

RAYS 17Reynolds, Murray8 54.78

26.78 28.00

RAYS 17Moscat, Kev9 56.37

26.79 29.58

ESC 18Canete, Nikolas10 56.60

27.31 29.29

ESC 17Sharp, Anderson11 59.38

28.26 31.12

ESC 17Blaszka, Andrew12 59.79

28.61 31.18

 
Boys 17-18 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC 17Granger, Sam1 1:44.78

24.06 26.37 27.3327.02

PHX 17Kurr, Noah2 1:46.60

24.71 26.96 27.3627.57

ESC 18Crane, Matthew3 1:47.11

24.91 26.34 28.2227.64

ESC 17Clement, Milo4 1:51.84

25.70 28.22 28.6029.32

ESC 17LeMahieu, James5 1:52.24

25.79 28.49 28.6129.35

PHX 18Ferrucci, Nick6 1:53.03

25.79 28.12 29.5529.57

LRW 17Wilson, Emmett7 1:57.24

26.40 29.65 30.1231.07

PHX 17Thompson, Ryan8 2:00.78

27.36 30.88 31.1131.43

ESC 17Duhamel, Gavin9 2:01.70

27.68 29.76 32.5831.68

RAYS 17Reynolds, Murray10 2:01.78

27.92 30.46 31.7331.67

 
Boys 17-18 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC 18Januario, Jack1 4:35.98

25.11 27.30 27.5727.42

28.16 28.52 28.67 28.94

28.32 25.97

PHX 17Kurr, Noah2 4:48.68

25.70 28.43 29.5029.44

29.36 29.16 29.47 29.49

29.48 28.65

ESC 18Buffett, Jack3 4:56.44

26.08 28.73 30.2129.54

30.53 30.50 30.18 30.39

30.45 29.83

PHX 18Bartolomucci, Andrew4 5:00.30

26.35 29.03 30.0629.64

30.06 30.10 31.16 31.42

31.50 30.98

PHX 17Freitas, Xavier5 5:17.44

26.37 30.00 32.5132.01

32.80 32.36 33.72 33.05

33.16 31.46

PHX 18Ferrucci, Nick6 5:18.82

26.61 29.16 31.6430.77

32.55 32.88 33.65 34.28

34.47 32.81

ESC 18Anderson, Scott7 5:42.32

22.38 41.06 37.2337.44

36.50 37.27 37.86 37.03

35.61 19.94

ESC 17Sharp, Anderson8 5:44.23

29.59 33.35 34.4434.56

35.07 35.39 35.82 35.71

36.08 34.22

RAYS 17Moscat, Kev9 5:46.05

30.55 33.67 35.2935.04

35.76 35.88 36.35 36.11

35.54 31.86

PHX 17Thompson, Ryan10 5:48.89

28.01 32.35 36.1035.03

36.20 36.65 36.18 37.06

35.97 35.34

ESC 18Watelet, Cameron11 6:11.36

24.05 27.26 28.8328.49

50.97 41.98 43.91 43.73

42.16 39.98

 
Boys 17-18 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC 18Januario, Jack1 53.91

26.66 27.25

ESC 17Granger, Sam2 54.21

26.79 27.42

ESC 18Crane, Matthew3 56.70

27.32 29.38

ESC 18Buffett, Jack4 57.46

27.63 29.83

ESC 17Song, Matthew5 58.19

28.44 29.75

RAYS 17White, Brandon6 58.63

28.28 30.35

ESC 18Anderson, Scott7 59.16

29.49 29.67

PHX 17Freitas, Xavier8 1:00.03

28.74 31.29

ESC 17Clement, Milo9 1:00.17

29.16 31.01

ESC 18Canete, Nikolas10 1:01.90

29.89 32.01

LRW 17Wilson, Emmett11 1:03.54

31.40 32.14

RAYS 17Moscat, Kev12 1:04.57

30.76 33.81
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Results
 
Boys 17-18 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC 18Januario, Jack1 59.67

29.30 30.37

ESC 17Clement, Milo2 1:03.68

30.27 33.41

ESC 17Granger, Sam3 1:04.35

30.24 34.11

ESC 18Buffett, Jack4 1:07.64

31.28 36.36

PHX 18Ferrucci, Nick5 1:07.73

32.19 35.54

LRW 17Wilson, Emmett6 1:08.19

32.17 36.02

ESC 17DiBiasio, Andrew7 1:09.09

31.84 37.25

RAYS 17Reynolds, Murray8 1:13.73

34.64 39.09

RAYS 17Moscat, Kev9 1:19.86

37.87 41.99

ESC 17Blaszka, Andrew10 1:21.02

37.45 43.57

 
Boys 17-18 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC 18Watelet, Cameron1 50.85

24.19 26.66

PHX 17Kurr, Noah2 52.14

24.23 27.91

PHX 18Bartolomucci, Andrew3 53.34

24.90 28.44

ESC 17LeMahieu, James4 55.96

26.58 29.38

ESC 17Song, Matthew5 56.00

26.32 29.68

RAYS 17White, Brandon6 57.89

27.36 30.53

PHX 18Ferrucci, Nick7 59.59

27.56 32.03

PHX 17Thompson, Ryan8 1:00.60

28.50 32.10

ESC 17Sharp, Anderson9 1:01.78

29.07 32.71

PHX 17Freitas, Xavier10 1:02.66

28.23 34.43

 
Boys 17-18 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC 18Januario, Jack1 1:58.31

25.25 27.95 30.2134.90

PHX 18Bartolomucci, Andrew2 2:02.52

25.53 31.71 27.9537.33

ESC 18Anderson, Scott3 2:02.98

25.44 31.54 29.1536.85

ESC 17DiBiasio, Andrew4 2:19.33

28.51 35.67 33.4241.73

RAYS 17Moscat, Kev5 2:20.07

28.46 36.61 32.9442.06

 
Mixed 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC 16Goucher, Ela1 25.27

ESC 16Guerrette, Sarah2 25.49

 
Mixed 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC 18Anderson, Scott1 22.38

ESC 15Bilsbury, Andrew2 24.08

ESC 18Tagliaferro, Isabelle3 24.48

ESC 16Goucher, Ela4 25.50

ESC 16Guerrette, Sarah5 25.61

 
Mixed 50 Yard Free Time Trial

Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial

PHX 14An, Izzy1 26.97

RAYS 11Lawson, McKenna2 27.53

RAYS 11Rice, Imara3 27.72

RAYS  9Schreiber, Jordyn4 32.79

 
Mixed 50 Yard Free Time Trial

Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial

RAYS 11Rice, Imara1 28.49

 
Mixed 100 Yard Free Time Trial

Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial

ESC 15Bailey, Sean1 49.95

23.70 26.25

 
Mixed 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC 15Bailey, Sean1 50.32

 
Mixed 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC 18Watelet, Cameron1 1:48.63

ESC 17Shusta, Olivia2 2:00.48

 
Mixed 1000 Yard Free Time Trial

Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial

ESC 14Bilsbury, Maxwell1 10:03.10

27.74

30.76

30.29

30.60

30.12 59.52

RAYS 12Manning, Elena2 13:26.67

34.18

5:23.23

 
Mixed 200 Yard Back Time Trial

Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial

PHX 14Schneider, Isabella1 2:01.22

28.68 30.11 31.5430.89

 
Mixed 50 Yard Breast Time Trial

Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial

RAYS 12Gregor, Liesel1 36.30

 
Mixed 100 Yard Breast Time Trial

Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial

RAYS 12Gregor, Liesel1 1:18.90

36.99 41.91

 
Mixed 200 Yard Breast Time Trial

Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial

CONY 14Peterson, Lily1 2:45.41

36.66 42.72 42.6943.34

 
Mixed 200 Yard Fly Time Trial

Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial

ESC 13Erdtmann, Will1 2:16.23

30.62 34.40 36.0635.15

ESC 12Black, Jessica2 2:23.29

31.15 35.50 38.7537.89

 
Mixed 400 Yard IM Time Trial

Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial

ESC 13Richardson, Noah1 5:03.37

PHX 13Uhlmann, Alex2 5:19.92


